
 19/12/09 Gent Eindejaarsmeeting

ver ben meisjes
Pos ID Name PB Team Cat Result

1 472 BEERNAERT MAITE HAC Ben 3.56

2 9513 CAECILIA KAAGMAN NED BEN 3.48

3 1056 BECK LYNN ACHL Ben 3.37

4 40 JACOBS KATLEEN ATLA Ben 3.05

5 1094 LONCOL MARIE DAC Ben 3.02

6 1294 BUFFEL JILL HAC Ben 2.98

7 455 NAUDTS ANKE VOLH Ben 2.92

8 1130 BLOT FRIEDL RCG Ben 2.84

9 811 HANSSENS ILANA ASVO Ben 2.83

10 881 SONCK LOUISE AVLO Ben 2.81

11 268 VAN ASSCHE MARIE AVLO Ben 2.80

12 636 MARIEN SVELTE LYRA Ben 2.72

13 112 VAN HEUGTEN LOT KAAG Ben 2.67

14 2361 DUPONT CAMILLE CABW Ben 2.50

15 542 DECAESTEKER MARION KAAG Ben 2.49

16 244 DEFRERE ELENA DCLA Ben 2.47

17 309 DE WINTER KATRIJN DEIN Ben 2.42

18 1623 WILLEMS LOT VAC Ben 2.41

19 43 DE RAEVE MAITE KAAG Ben 2.39

20 1317 VAN ROOSBROECK JANNE RCT Ben 2.37

21 297 BEYENS FEMKE MACW Ben 2.35

22 1344 DE RAEVE MAUD KAAG Ben 2.3322 1344 DE RAEVE MAUD KAAG Ben 2.33

23 2400 CHAPAUX MARIE ATH Ben 2.32

24 261 SOREYN JOLIEN AVLO Ben 2.22

25 511 HEYVAERT LOTTE LEBB Ben 2.18

26 9525 ROSANNE KAAGMAN NED BEN 2.09

27 2481 ENGELBIENNE CLARA CABW Ben 1.96

28 265 DE COCK ELLEN AVLO Ben 1.93

29 55 VANDERMEERSCH BRITT ASVO Ben 1.38

60m pup meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 4490 JORIS LIES TACT Pup 9.07

2 4 5624 SCHAUWERS MANON SPA Pup 9.07

3 3 4340 VAN LOOCK HANNE DCLA Pup 9.32

4 1 4464 PAUWELS MATTI HAMM Pup 9.36

5 6 3547 DHONT HANNE DEIN Pup 9.52

6 8 3567 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY EA Pup 9.54

7 2 4492 QUAGHEBEUR KATRIJN TACT Pup 10.37

8 7 4628 MENDONCK NOOR AVLO Pup 10.48
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60m pup meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 4444 WILLEMS EVE VAC Pup 9.35

2 6 3685 ROELANDT FEBE ZA Pup 9.49

3 3 3305 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME Pup 9.53

4 2 3733 VERMEIRE VICTORIA HAMM Pup 9.60

5 7 3619 HOUBEN ANOUCK DCLA Pup 9.67

6 4 3422 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE LOOI Pup 9.72

7 8 4037 VAN BRUSSEL LIES HAMM Pup 9.82

60m pup meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 4462 BROEKAERT BILLI EA Pup 9.63

2 3 4169 CARLIER BO OEH Pup 9.69

3 5 3544 VANNEROM FE DEIN Pup 9.71

4 2 4013 DE FOER LOTTE ACW Pup 9.71

5 7 4356 CERPENTIER FEMKE VOLH Pup 9.87

6 6 5846 DEPINOIS ELINE OSGA Pup 9.94

7 8 3640 GOOSSENS ZITA AVLO Pup 9.97

8 1 5801 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH Pup 10.02

60m pup meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 3884 DECABOOTER FIEN ASVO Pup 9.61

2 5 3825 DE WINTER FREYA VITA Pup 9.72

3 3 3693 BUYSSE FIEN DEIN Pup 9.783 3 3693 BUYSSE FIEN DEIN Pup 9.78

4 6 3735 KEPPENS MAURIE HAMM Pup 9.92

5 1 4113 DESCHEEMAEKER SARAH DCLA Pup 9.99

6 2 3658 DEPLA ELISABETH DEIN Pup 10.15

7 4 3452 COOPMAN DELPHINE KAAG Pup 10.15

8 8 3426 BELMANS LISA LOOI Pup 10.28

60m pup meisjes, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 3661 VAN DEN BOSCH ILSE DCLA Pup 9.82

2 2 9663 MAUD MATHIAS SPA Pup 9.96

3 1 3457 TEETAERT EMMA KAAG Pup 10.10

4 5 4577 DECLERCQ JANNE AVR Pup 10.12

5 8 3762 CAMBIER JOKE RCG Pup 10.14

6 3 3734 VAN DER KELEN SIETSE HAMM Pup 10.21

7 6 3609 VAN RAEMDONCK ELISE AVLO Pup 10.38

8 7 3392 CLAEYS ELINE ATLA Pup 10.39
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60m pup meisjes, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 3727 DAWYNDT AMBER MACW Pup 10.05

2 5 4939 BOSSART MANON MACW Pup 10.07

3 3 3559 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE ACW Pup 10.21

4 6 3561 DE WOLF AMY ACW Pup 10.29

5 8 3308 DE GREEF LARA ACME Pup 10.52

6 1 4189 DEPAUW ERIN HAMM Pup 10.56

7 2 3821 SEGERS NATHALIE VITA Pup 10.57

8 7 3669 DE WIT LIES LOOI Pup 10.67

60m pup meisjes, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 3999 VERNIEST SAAR HAC Pup 10.12

2 7 3349 JACOBS SOFIE ATLA Pup 10.17

3 5 3576 MEES EMMA ACHL Pup 10.30

4 6 3423 MONDELAERS QUINCY LOOI Pup 10.38

5 4 3513 LALOUX MARGOT DEIN Pup 10.45

6 3 4709 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE VOLH Pup 11.05

7 8 3822 GABRIEL EMMA VITA Pup 11.27

60m pup meisjes, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 5617 HERMAND EMELINE CABW Pup 9.88

2 7 3632 DEPLOREZ JELKE ZA Pup 10.46

3 3 3721 MOEYAERT ALYSSA HAC Pup 10.773 3 3721 MOEYAERT ALYSSA HAC Pup 10.77

4 8 3460 MEESSENS MAURY KAAG Pup 10.84

5 2 3952 DECAESTEKER MONA KAAG Pup 11.80

6 5 4537 VAN ACKER ANNELIES MACW Pup 11.85

7 6 4362 AMEEL JADE HAC Pup 11.95

60m pup meisjes, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 5613 DELEERSNYDER ALISSON ACLE Pup 9.76

2 2 4364 STAELENS EMMA HAC Pup 9.80

3 3 5616 STAQUET LARA CABW Pup 9.82

4 8 9999 GANG TIENTCHEU AMELLLE CABW Pup 10.60

5 5 5767 BROUWERS ELISE CABW Pup 10.69

6 6 5931 BURLET ELISE CABW Pup 10.85

7 7 3560 DHOOGHE JESSICA ACW Pup 11.59
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60m pup meisjes, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 5567 STURBOIS CAMILLE CABW Pup 9.55

2 4 4196 MORTELE VIENNA HAC Pup 9.99

3 5 5565 ROUSSEAUX SARAH CABW Pup 10.32

4 8 3519 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN Pup 10.47

5 2 3728 DEKIEN SARAH MACW Pup 10.65

6 7 9664 SILVERSMIT JOLIEN DEIN Pup 10.79

7 3 3722 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE HAC Pup 10.94

60m pup meisjes, Heat:11
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 8 3672 FANNES MIRTE DCLA Pup 9.86

2 4 3622 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE AVLO Pup 10.26

3 5 3340 DE FREYNE AMBER KAAG Pup 10.29

4 7 9661 VERVAET PATRICIA AVLO Pup 10.32

5 2 3510 VANDE WIELE JOLIEN DEIN Pup 10.51

6 3 3520 COENE LENA DEIN Pup 11.04

6 7368 CASSIMAN LENKE LEBB Min DNS

60m min meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 7374 BEAUCARNE CHLOE AZW Min 8.06

2 2 7387 VERDONCK MICHELE AZW Min 8.28

3 1 7732 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL VAC Min 8.48

4 6 7119 BEELEN LOTTE TACT Min 8.504 6 7119 BEELEN LOTTE TACT Min 8.50

5 5 7470 DILLENS JUDITH EA Min 8.56

6 3 6671 BRASSEUR BO DCLA Min 8.69

7 7 7139 STEUR TYRA HAC Min 8.88

8 8 7377 DHEEDENE FYLLIS AZW Min 8.92

60m min meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 6701 VAN STEENLANDT SOFIE ACW Min 8.40

2 6 7383 LOBBENS LAURENCE AZW Min 8.57

3 5 6933 SWINNEN MORAN LYRA Min 8.76

4 4 7347 GYENES NORA VOLH Min 8.77

5 3 6917 SEGERS REBECCA VITA Min 8.77

6 8 8350 DOMANIECKI CELINE OSGA Min 9.13

7 2 6694 MAXIMUS AMBER DEIN Min 9.15

8 1 8622 DELCOURT MELANIE OSGA Min 9.24
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60m min meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 6870 CAMBIER CELIEN RCG Min 9.04

2 7 6966 SPRANGERS FIEN DEIN Min 9.08

3 8 6637 DE POORTERE NELE KAAG Min 9.15

4 4 7259 HEYSE SARA ASVO Min 9.24

5 5 6761 HOUBEN ELINE DCLA Min 9.31

6 6 8358 ROELANDT LUCIE ACLO Min 9.48

7 2 6755 VAN LOO NETTE AVLO Min 9.61

8 1 6747 VAN DE WEGHE SIEL AVLO Min 9.64

60m min meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 8522 PIERRET MELUSINE CABW Min 9.09

2 5 6506 PAUWELS JANA ACME Min 9.13

3 3 6625 VAN HUFFEL STINA ZA Min 9.44

4 7 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA HAMM Min 9.54

5 6 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT Min 9.57

6 1 7274 FLOSSY STIEN TACT Min 9.58

7 2 6560 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY ASVO Min 9.60

8 8 7011 COMMERS MARLISSE VAC Min 9.61

60m min meisjes, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 7341 DE RYCKE AMBER ACW Min 9.30

2 4 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN DEIN Min 9.372 4 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN DEIN Min 9.37

3 5 6703 DE VLIEGER ILKJE EA Min 9.50

4 6 6708 VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY EA Min 9.52

5 8 6639 CORNELIS JACINTHA KAAG Min 9.57

6 2 7424 LAGROU ILKE HAC Min 9.73

7 1 7488 DE GREVE NATALY DEIN Min 9.77

8 7 7030 PEETERS ROMIE AVLO Min 10.03

60m min meisjes, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 7542 LE NOIR ORNELLA VITA Min 9.28

2 8 6983 LUCKX CHARLOTTE MACW Min 9.39

3 5 6634 TEETAERT CHLOE KAAG Min 9.59

4 4 6828 VAN DE VOORDE PAULINE KAAG Min 9.61

5 3 6617 VANDEPUT BABETTE ATLA Min 9.72

6 1 6922 BOEL SHARI ACW Min 9.83

7 2 9628 ANNEMIJN VAN BROECK NED MIN 10.40

7 7081 DEMARET MEREL KAAG Min DNS
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60m min meisjes, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 6753 KNAPEN MEIKE AVLO Min 9.44

2 8 6944 DEGRYSE DAPHNE AVR Min 9.73

3 6 8339 EGHELS ODILE CABW Min 9.89

4 2 6640 CORNELIS ELISIA KAAG Min 9.98

5 3 7101 LUCAS VIE ASVO Min 10.04

6 4 6604 MONDELAERS JESSIE LOOI Min 10.29

7 7 9536 FEMKE BUN NED MIN 10.34

8 1 6836 VERMEIRE BARBARA HAMM Min 10.43

60m min meisjes, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 7846 BOONEN EMMA DCLA Min 9.96

2 4 7380 HERMANS SARAH AZW Min 10.10

3 6 7989 DE WACHTER LIZE ACW Min 10.36

4 3 7482 COENRAERDS TIBA ESAK Min 10.57

5 2 6632 VAN HAELTER HANNE KAAG Min 10.59

6 8 6777 VAN BRUSSEL YANA AVLO Min 10.74

7 7 7699 DE MAREZ MICHELE AVR Min 10.93

8 1 6583 VAN DE REIJD SARAH VMOL Min 11.14

60m min meisjes, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 8 7168 MEYVAERT CARLIEN DCLA Min 9.18

2 4 6776 MOENS FEBE AVLO Min 9.232 4 6776 MOENS FEBE AVLO Min 9.23

3 1 6999 VAN DINGENEN EVA LEBB Min 9.48

4 2 8617 HOUREZ LEA CABW Min 9.67

5 6 6768 JANZING LISSE AVLO Min 9.96

6 5 6894 VERMAERKE MARIE-LOU DEIN Min 10.00

7 3 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA DEIN Min 10.17

7 8315 LETOR JUSTINE CABW Min DNS

60m min meisjes, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 6769 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE ZA Min 9.31

2 2 6964 GHYOOT LYNN HAC Min 9.61

3 3 7705 RABAU SILKE RCT Min 9.95

4 6 7224 VERGOTE JOYCE HAC Min 10.17

5 5 8355 FOLIE CLARA CABW Min 10.21

6 8 7817 HOLSTERS BO HAC Min 10.21

7 4 8718 GHEUX AMANDINE ATH Min 10.26
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60m min meisjes, Heat:11
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 7790 VANDECAUTER JOYCE RCT Min 9.33

2 8 6763 MASSIE EVELIEN DCLA Min 9.46

3 5 7793 BOTTENBERG ELINE RCT Min 9.68

4 7 6668 VANDEWEYER LAURAN ACDL Min 9.72

5 6 8437 DEFOSSE MAEVA OSGA Min 9.74

6 2 7701 STEENWEGEN ANKE RCT Min 10.26

7 1 7368 CASSIMAN LENKE LEBB Min 11.37

4 8383 LORIAU ELISE CABW Min DNS

60m min meisjes, Heat:12
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 8 7792 BOTTENBERG LOUISE RCT Min 9.40

2 6 6785 VOUNCKX ELINE DCLA Min 9.64

3 3 7887 VAN EYNDE MEIKE AVLO Min 9.75

4 5 6582 VAN DE REIJD MIEKE VMOL Min 9.81

5 7 8687 VAN ISACKER CYNTHIA CABW Min 9.92

6 4 6700 MOREELS LAURA DEIN Min 10.13

7 2 6781 BEYENS EVA MACW Min 12.58

kogel min meisjes
Pos Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7174 VAN DEN EYNDE JOYCE MAC Min 11.25

2 6751 COOLS JOKE AVLO Min 11.01

3 7139 STEUR TYRA HAC Min 10.443 7139 STEUR TYRA HAC Min 10.44

4 7168 MEYVAERT CARLIEN DCLA Min 9.54

5 6778 BAUWENS LORE ACME Min 9.45

6 6617 VANDEPUT BABETTE ATLA Min 9.20

7 7101 LUCAS VIE ASVO Min 8.79

8 6933 SWINNEN MORAN LYRA Min 8.68

9 8314 TEIRLINCKX ESTELLE CABW Min 8.58

10 8350 DOMANIECKI CELINE OSGA Min 8.52

11 8616 ROUSSEAUX LAURA CABW Min 8.28

12 6837 KEPPENS DEYNA HAMM Min 8.13

13 6917 SEGERS REBECCA VITA Min 7.98

14 7470 DILLENS JUDITH EA Min 7.98

15 6671 BRASSEUR BO DCLA Min 7.85

16 6870 CAMBIER CELIEN RCG Min 7.83

17 7347 GYENES NORA VOLH Min 7.80

18 6916 DE GROOTE JESSICA VITA Min 7.58

19 7341 DE RYCKE AMBER ACW Min 7.56

20 7081 DEMARET MEREL KAAG Min 7.53

21 6836 VERMEIRE BARBARA HAMM Min 7.51

23 6506 PAUWELS JANA ACME Min 7.23

24 6692 TIMMERMAN LARISSA DEIN Min 6.99
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25 7424 LAGROU ILKE HAC Min 6.85

26 6755 VAN LOO NETTE AVLO Min 6.83

27 6546 GHEEROLFS ELINE ASVO Min 6.55

28 6505 LAMMENS LISA ACME Min 6.54

29 7297 TANGHE JIENSE MACW Min 6.43

30 7011 COMMERS MARLISSE VAC Min 6.35

31 6582 VAN DE REIJD MIEKE VMOL Min 6.30

32 6625 VAN HUFFEL STINA ZA Min 6.29

33 6637 DE POORTERE NELE KAAG Min 6.13

34 6785 VOUNCKX ELINE DCLA Min 6.09

35 6703 DE VLIEGER ILKJE EA Min 6.08

36 7542 LE NOIR ORNELLA VITA Min 6.08

37 7482 COENRAERDS TIBA ESAK Min 6.04

38 7274 FLOSSY STIEN TACT Min 6.01

39 6639 CORNELIS JACINTHA KAAG Min 6.00

40 6583 VAN DE REIJD SARAH VMOL Min 5.98

41 7989 DE WACHTER LIZE ACW Min 5.95

42 6747 VAN DE WEGHE SIEL AVLO Min 5.86

44 6634 TEETAERT CHLOE KAAG Min 5.73

45 7380 HERMANS SARAH AZW Min 5.73

46 8689 DENIS SANDRA CABW Min 5.68

47 6664 CHRISTIAENS CANISIA ACDL Min 5.52

49 6763 MASSIE EVELIEN DCLA Min 5.38

50 6632 VAN HAELTER HANNE KAAG Min 5.29

51 6781 BEYENS EVA MACW Min 5.28

54 8355 FOLIE CLARA CABW Min 5.2154 8355 FOLIE CLARA CABW Min 5.21

55 6633 VERDONCK LEEN KAAG Min 5.20

56 6922 BOEL SHARI ACW Min 5.10

57 6804 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE DEIN Min 5.06

58 6808 VAN STEENBRUGGE ELLEN DEIN Min 4.99

59 7030 PEETERS ROMIE AVLO Min 4.98

60 6668 VANDEWEYER LAURAN ACDL Min 4.98

61 6640 CORNELIS ELISIA KAAG Min 4.78

62 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT Min 4.32

63 8339 EGHELS ODILE CABW Min 3.10

6604 MONDELAERS JESSIE LOOI Min 0.00

8437 DEFOSSE MAEVA OSGA Min 0.00

6983 LUCKX CHARLOTTE MACW Min 0.00

6560 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY ASVO Min 0.00
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60m ben meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 906 DE RYCKE BRITT ACW Ben 9.63

2 6 9513 CAECILIA KAAGMAN NED BEN 9.67

3 2 472 BEERNAERT MAITE HAC Ben 9.82

4 4 1056 BECK LYNN ACHL Ben 9.83

5 7 455 NAUDTS ANKE VOLH Ben 10.04

6 8 40 JACOBS KATLEEN ATLA Ben 10.18

5 5613 DELEERSNYDER ALISSON ACLE Pup DNS

60m ben meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 1094 LONCOL MARIE DAC Ben 10.39

2 3 1130 BLOT FRIEDL RCG Ben 10.61

3 6 881 SONCK LOUISE AVLO Ben 10.64

4 4 246 FOLENS SARAH DCLA Ben 10.71

5 7 112 VAN HEUGTEN LOT KAAG Ben 11.03

6 8 636 MARIEN SVELTE LYRA Ben 11.17

7 2 2400 CHAPAUX MARIE ATH Ben 11.85

60m ben meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 8 1294 BUFFEL JILL HAC Ben 10.92

2 1 1317 VAN ROOSBROECK JANNE RCT Ben 11.14

3 7 2361 DUPONT CAMILLE CABW Ben 11.59

4 6 1233 VANDER BEKEN AMBER ASVO Ben 11.844 6 1233 VANDER BEKEN AMBER ASVO Ben 11.84

5 5 297 BEYENS FEMKE MACW Ben 12.02

6 4 9525 ROSANNE KAAGMAN NED BEN 12.53

7 3 55 VANDERMEERSCH BRITT ASVO Ben 13.50

2 2481 ENGELBIENNE CLARA CABW Ben DNS

60m ben meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 1623 WILLEMS LOT VAC Ben 11.57

2 8 542 DECAESTEKER MARION KAAG Ben 11.70

3 6 277 DEPLOREZ SILKE ZA Ben 11.77

4 7 265 DE COCK ELLEN AVLO Ben 12.55

5 2 261 SOREYN JOLIEN AVLO Ben 12.66

3 9998 JARBATH SZAFFI CABW Ben DNS

5 2371 EBHODAGHE AURORE CABW Ben DNS
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60m ben meisjes, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 809 ANDRIES MARIE ASVO Ben 10.67

2 6 268 VAN ASSCHE MARIE AVLO Ben 10.78

3 2 244 DEFRERE ELENA DCLA Ben 11.15

4 7 811 HANSSENS ILANA ASVO Ben 11.18

5 5 1344 DE RAEVE MAUD KAAG Ben 11.22

6 8 309 DE WINTER KATRIJN DEIN Ben 11.33

7 4 43 DE RAEVE MAITE KAAG Ben 11.51

1000m pup meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 1 4136 TINCK JUSTINE LAT Pup 3:28.77

2 5 4340 VAN LOOCK HANNE DCLA Pup 3:30.30

3 2 4169 CARLIER BO OEH Pup 3:31.70

4 3 4490 JORIS LIES TACT Pup 3:38.62

5 4 3559 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE ACW Pup 3:38.71

6 9 3693 BUYSSE FIEN DEIN Pup 3:40.70

7 6 3661 VAN DEN BOSCH ILSE DCLA Pup 3:40.71

8 10 3884 DECABOOTER FIEN ASVO Pup 3:41.34

9 11 3685 ROELANDT FEBE ZA Pup 3:45.40

10 8 3544 VANNEROM FE DEIN Pup 3:47.11

11 7 4577 DECLERCQ JANNE AVR Pup 3:47.57

12 12 4462 BROEKAERT BILLI EA Pup 3:48.07

13 4492 QUAGHEBEUR KATRIJN TACT Pup DNF13 4492 QUAGHEBEUR KATRIJN TACT Pup DNF

1000m pup meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 3452 COOPMAN DELPHINE KAAG Pup 3:41.88

2 3 3733 VERMEIRE VICTORIA HAMM Pup 3:42.43

3 8 4464 PAUWELS MATTI HAMM Pup 3:43.07

4 4 3567 VAN LIMBERGEN KELLY EA Pup 3:48.09

5 1 3996 MASELIS AMBER ABES Pup 3:51.45

6 11 3619 HOUBEN ANOUCK DCLA Pup 3:52.20

7 6 4113 DESCHEEMAEKER SARAH DCLA Pup 3:52.92

8 5 3734 VAN DER KELEN SIETSE HAMM Pup 3:56.09

9 7 3658 DEPLA ELISABETH DEIN Pup 3:57.46

10 10 3727 DAWYNDT AMBER MACW Pup 3:58.00

11 14 3519 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN Pup 4:10.42

12 13 3426 BELMANS LISA LOOI Pup 4:17.14

13 9 3547 DHONT HANNE DEIN Pup 4:23.81

12 3392 CLAEYS ELINE ATLA Pup DNF
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1000m pup meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 5613 DELEERSNYDER ALISSON ACLE Pup 3:49.29

2 9 3423 MONDELAERS QUINCY LOOI Pup 3:49.82

3 6 3722 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE HAC Pup 3:53.72

4 10 3728 DEKIEN SARAH MACW Pup 3:54.03

5 3 5801 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH Pup 3:56.42

6 8 4196 MORTELE VIENNA HAC Pup 3:59.38

7 4 3510 VANDE WIELE JOLIEN DEIN Pup 4:10.11

8 1 4487 ROMBAUT CHLOE HAMM Pup 4:15.64

9 2 3506 FLION ELLA ABAV Pup 4:18.56

10 7 3721 MOEYAERT ALYSSA HAC Pup 4:21.20

11 13 3622 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE AVLO Pup 4:26.26

12 12 5565 ROUSSEAUX SARAH CABW Pup 4:37.77

13 11 3952 DECAESTEKER MONA KAAG Pup 4:44.00

1000m pup meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 8 3672 FANNES MIRTE DCLA Pup 3:57.91

2 12 3669 DE WIT LIES LOOI Pup 4:03.77

3 6 3513 LALOUX MARGOT DEIN Pup 4:08.43

4 9 5617 HERMAND EMELINE CABW Pup 4:16.38

5 2 4364 STAELENS EMMA HAC Pup 4:25.28

6 13 4362 AMEEL JADE HAC Pup 4:25.69

7 3 5616 STAQUET LARA CABW Pup 4:28.87

8 7 9664 SILVERSMIT JOLIEN DEIN Pup 4:35.228 7 9664 SILVERSMIT JOLIEN DEIN Pup 4:35.22

9 10 3520 COENE LENA DEIN Pup 4:35.76

10 4 3560 DHOOGHE JESSICA ACW Pup 4:48.68

11 1 5931 BURLET ELISE CABW Pup 4:52.11

5 4537 VAN ACKER ANNELIES MACW Pup DNF

1000m min meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 7387 VERDONCK MICHELE AZW Min 3:20.83

2 2 7135 HOFMAN CELINE VS Min 3:23.46

3 4 6502 BEYLEMANS LAURA ACME Min 3:30.51

4 5 6593 VAN DEN BRANDE ELINE RAM Min 3:32.82

5 1 6637 DE POORTERE NELE KAAG Min 3:33.30

6 7 6983 LUCKX CHARLOTTE MACW Min 3:37.88

7 11 7377 DHEEDENE FYLLIS AZW Min 3:41.66

8 10 6639 CORNELIS JACINTHA KAAG Min 3:42.98

9 9 6703 DE VLIEGER ILKJE EA Min 3:45.28

10 12 7259 HEYSE SARA ASVO Min 3:52.51

11 8 8622 DELCOURT MELANIE OSGA Min 3:56.98

6 6560 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY ASVO Min DNS
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1000m min meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 7139 STEUR TYRA HAC Min 3:42.14

2 5 7012 VAN LOOY DAGMAR VAC Min 3:42.18

3 3 6761 HOUBEN ELINE DCLA Min 3:43.37

4 8 6894 VERMAERKE MARIE-LOU DEIN Min 3:45.31

5 12 6617 VANDEPUT BABETTE ATLA Min 3:49.30

6 9 7081 DEMARET MEREL KAAG Min 3:49.40

7 10 6708 VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY EA Min 3:54.48

8 6 7274 FLOSSY STIEN TACT Min 3:54.76

9 13 7011 COMMERS MARLISSE VAC Min 3:55.32

10 1 6944 DEGRYSE DAPHNE AVR Min 3:55.36

11 4 6777 VAN BRUSSEL YANA AVLO Min 3:56.39

12 11 6634 TEETAERT CHLOE KAAG Min 4:09.64

7 6918 DEGIETER CAMILLE VITA Min DNS

1000m min meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 6775 DE COSTER ELKE AVLO Min 3:54.49

2 10 8314 TEIRLINCKX ESTELLE CABW Min 3:54.86

3 1 7482 COENRAERDS TIBA ESAK Min 3:54.93

4 2 6700 MOREELS LAURA DEIN Min 4:01.41

5 11 7701 STEENWEGEN ANKE RCT Min 4:08.44

6 12 8689 DENIS SANDRA CABW Min 4:09.26

7 14 6633 VERDONCK LEEN KAAG Min 4:09.63

8 6 7699 DE MAREZ MICHELE AVR Min 4:10.598 6 7699 DE MAREZ MICHELE AVR Min 4:10.59

9 9 6668 VANDEWEYER LAURAN ACDL Min 4:11.79

10 7 6664 CHRISTIAENS CANISIA ACDL Min 4:15.12

11 8 8522 PIERRET MELUSINE CABW Min 4:19.91

12 5 6632 VAN HAELTER HANNE KAAG Min 4:22.21

13 4 6640 CORNELIS ELISIA KAAG Min 4:33.48

13 8383 LORIAU ELISE CABW Min DNS

1000m min meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 9 6776 MOENS FEBE AVLO Min 3:35.01

2 3 8760 FAMENNE COLINE CABW Min 3:39.31

3 5 8617 HOUREZ LEA CABW Min 3:53.49

4 6 7273 FLOSSY FRANNE TACT Min 3:56.17

5 8 7887 VAN EYNDE MEIKE AVLO Min 4:00.07

6 2 8339 EGHELS ODILE CABW Min 4:00.84

7 12 6769 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE ZA Min 4:02.62

8 10 6604 MONDELAERS JESSIE LOOI Min 4:15.39

9 1 7790 VANDECAUTER JOYCE RCT Min 4:16.48

10 11 6691 VAN DEN ABEELE JANA DEIN Min 4:19.37

11 7 6781 BEYENS EVA MACW Min 4:33.58



 19/12/09 Gent Eindejaarsmeeting

ver pup meisjes
Pos Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5624 SCHAUWERS MANON SPA Pup 3.95

2 3693 BUYSSE FIEN DEIN Pup 3.85

3 4490 JORIS LIES TACT Pup 3.67

4 5846 DEPINOIS ELINE OSGA Pup 3.65

5 3735 KEPPENS MAURIE HAMM Pup 3.60

6 3547 DHONT HANNE DEIN Pup 3.48

7 4037 VAN BRUSSEL LIES HAMM Pup 3.48

8 3658 DEPLA ELISABETH DEIN Pup 3.33

9 3305 BEYLEMANS JOKE ACME Pup 3.16

10 5801 DE BLED KASSANDRA ATH Pup 3.13

11 3510 VANDE WIELE JOLIEN DEIN Pup 3.11

12 3733 VERMEIRE VICTORIA HAMM Pup 3.05

13 5567 STURBOIS CAMILLE CABW Pup 3.04

14 3762 CAMBIER JOKE RCG Pup 3.04

15 3392 CLAEYS ELINE ATLA Pup 3.03

16 4939 BOSSART MANON MACW Pup 3.02

17 3559 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE ACW Pup 2.99

18 4444 WILLEMS EVE VAC Pup 2.99

19 3544 VANNEROM FE DEIN Pup 2.98

20 3349 JACOBS SOFIE ATLA Pup 2.94

21 3640 GOOSSENS ZITA AVLO Pup 2.93

22 4189 DEPAUW ERIN HAMM Pup 2.92

23 3460 MEESSENS MAURY KAAG Pup 2.91

24 4356 CERPENTIER FEMKE VOLH Pup 2.9024 4356 CERPENTIER FEMKE VOLH Pup 2.90

25 3609 VAN RAEMDONCK ELISE AVLO Pup 2.88

26 3308 DE GREEF LARA ACME Pup 2.87

27 4628 MENDONCK NOOR AVLO Pup 2.85

28 3576 MEES EMMA ACHL Pup 2.85

29 3825 DE WINTER FREYA VITA Pup 2.85

30 3513 LALOUX MARGOT DEIN Pup 2.80

31 3519 VAN DE VELDE ELISE DEIN Pup 2.80

32 4709 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE VOLH Pup 2.78

33 3422 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE LOOI Pup 2.76

34 5617 HERMAND EMELINE CABW Pup 2.73

35 3457 TEETAERT EMMA KAAG Pup 2.70

36 5616 STAQUET LARA CABW Pup 2.70

37 3561 DE WOLF AMY ACW Pup 2.68

38 3340 DE FREYNE AMBER KAAG Pup 2.67

39 9664 SILVERSMIT JOLIEN DEIN Pup 2.67

40 9663 MAUD MATHIAS SPA Pup 2.58

41 4013 DE FOER LOTTE ACW Pup 2.51

42 9661 VERVAET PATRICIA AVLO Pup 2.50

43 3426 BELMANS LISA LOOI Pup 2.48

44 3822 GABRIEL EMMA VITA Pup 2.48

45 3622 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE AVLO Pup 2.47
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46 3728 DEKIEN SARAH MACW Pup 2.45

47 5565 ROUSSEAUX SARAH CABW Pup 2.43

48 3423 MONDELAERS QUINCY LOOI Pup 2.40

49 3999 VERNIEST SAAR HAC Pup 2.36

50 5767 BROUWERS ELISE CABW Pup 2.33

51 3520 COENE LENA DEIN Pup 2.27

52 4537 VAN ACKER ANNELIES MACW Pup 2.14

53 9999 GANG TIENTCHEU AMELLLE CABW Pup 2.13

54 3821 SEGERS NATHALIE VITA Pup 2.11

55 3637 ROS JANA AVLO Pup 1.77

5931 BURLET ELISE CABW Pup 0.00

3619 HOUBEN ANOUCK DCLA Pup 0.00

3776 DE BACKER OPHELIE ALVA Pup 0.00

4492 QUAGHEBEUR KATRIJN TACT Pup 0.00

3884 DECABOOTER FIEN ASVO Pup 0.00

60m min jongens, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 7446 VAN OPSTAL ARNE VAC Min 8.20

2 7 7868 CAPIAU TOBIAS VS Min 8.23

3 4 7074 INGELAERE BRIAN DEIN Min 8.41

4 2 7088 NICQUE MARVIN ACW Min 8.52

5 5 7923 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT LYRA Min 8.65

6 3 9501 REIJ LUC PHOE Min 8.74

7 8 7328 LONGEVAL ALEXANDER VITA Min 8.83

8 1 6903 BOLLE JOURIE ACME Min 8.848 1 6903 BOLLE JOURIE ACME Min 8.84

60m min jongens, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 6930 JANSSEN ROBBE ARAC Min 8.86

2 3 7675 BIJNENS NIELS ATLA Min 8.87

3 6 7346 VERVAET BEN VITA Min 8.91

4 5 7468 VERMIESCH WIEBE KAAG Min 8.96

5 4 7076 VANDERVENNET MAARTEN DEIN Min 9.04

6 1 7482 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI KAPE Min 9.17

7 2 7195 GOOSSENS ROBIN AVLO Min 9.22

8 8 7102 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES ACW Min 9.35
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60m min jongens, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 7221 DUMON REINDERT KAAG Min 9.04

2 7 7334 PINT RUBEN OEH Min 9.06

3 4 7047 DENOLF OLIVIER KKS Min 9.10

4 5 7012 DE SUTTER GLENN ZA Min 9.27

5 3 6986 DE RUYTER BAVO KAAG Min 9.46

6 1 7745 VERVYNCK THOMAS DEIN Min 9.55

7 8 7164 VAN PUYVELDE STEF AVLO Min 9.61

8 6 6902 BOLLE JARNO ACME Min 9.87

60m min jongens, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 7109 JACOBS SVEN EA Min 9.18

2 2 7144 DE BACKER BRANDON AVLO Min 9.49

3 6 7358 SWINNEN ILIAS LYRA Min 9.49

4 5 8005 PARMENTIER BAVO HAC Min 9.52

5 7 6993 SCHUERMANS BAS KAAG Min 9.56

6 1 7061 DE VRIENT EWOUT DEIN Min 9.70

7 8 7240 GOOSSENS YANNICK HAMM Min 9.84

8 4 7447 VAN BUGGENHOUT PIETER VAC Min 10.06

60m min jongens, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 7771 VAN HAUTER MAARTEN MACW Min 9.20

2 3 7341 VERCAUTEREN SANDER ACW Min 9.652 3 7341 VERCAUTEREN SANDER ACW Min 9.65

3 6 6999 DE GRAEVE PIETER KAAG Min 9.85

4 4 7122 COEVOET LEANDER AVLO Min 10.00

5 5 7559 FRANCKEN THIBAULT LYRA Min 10.07

6 7 7183 MICHIELS YENTE MACW Min 10.35

7 8 7072 HEYSE FABIAN DEIN Min 10.38

8 1 7713 GOUBAU GILLES ASVO Min 10.85

60m min jongens, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 8 8653 DE PAEPE LOIC CABW Min 9.41

2 2 8286 LAMMERTYN NIELS HAC Min 9.72

3 1 8620 BOUQUIAUX JULIEN CABW Min 10.11

4 3 7943 DE GREVE MAIKEL DEIN Min 10.39

5 5 7668 VANDERYSE GERBEN ACDL Min 10.62

6 7 7230 SEYNAEVE JENS HAC Min 10.66

7 4 8932 DUFRASNE STEPHANE CABW Min 10.70

8 6 7343 GHYSELS YARRIT ACW Min 10.82
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60m min jongens, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 8654 FASOL JEROME CABW Min 9.20

2 3 7926 DERMUL NATHAN AVR Min 9.36

3 6 8652 DE PAEPE ARNAUD CABW Min 9.40

4 5 7749 NOE JONAS DEIN Min 9.54

5 2 8156 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANCIS RCT Min 9.65

6 8 8309 RENIERS WARD RCT Min 9.69

7 7 8339 DEL-FAVERO JOLAN RCT Min 10.14

8

60m min jongens, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 8804 BROUWERS AMAURY CABW Min 9.07

2 5 7681 VERGAUWE LOUIS AVR Min 9.80

3 8 7502 VANDEPUTTE VIC HAC Min 9.81

4 7 7984 VAN ACKER REINBERT MACW Min 10.11

5 6 8092 JANSEGERS WERNER LEBB Min 10.44

6 2 7825 AMEEL SANDER HAC Min 10.64

7 4 7504 HANSSENS ARNAUD HAC Min 10.68

60m min jongens, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 8 7086 VAN HAUTE ELIAS ACW Min 9.18

2 2 7503 VERNIEST DRIES HAC Min 9.32

3 6 7198 SWOLFS NATHAN AVLO Min 9.323 6 7198 SWOLFS NATHAN AVLO Min 9.32

4 7 9081 DEPAUW SIMON CABW Min 10.10

5 4 8376 TEETAERT TIBO HAC Min 10.17

6 3 7770 VANDEPOELE WARD MACW Min 10.20

7 5 8832 LEGRAIN GAUTHIER ATH Min 10.22

800m jsv vrouwen, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 1122 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE DCLA Sen 2:08.06

2 4 978 VAN DER STRICHT LYNN VITA Sen 2:12.92

3 5 964 LIBIJN ILSE KAAG Sen 2:19.62

4 5 9676 BREEDIJK RIANNE NED Sen 2:21.47

5 6 9512 JUSTINE DAVROUX FRA SEN 2:22.64

6 1 117 VAN EECKE CHARLOTTE ASVO Jun 2:27.42

7 2 1493 CONTENT LINDE OB Sen 2:27.44

8 2 1730 ADAM BENEDICTE BAEX Sen 2:29.56

9 6 1270 CARREIN NELE AZW Sen 2:30.56

3 1328 DEN HAEZE WENDY ACME Sen DNF
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800m jsv vrouwen, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 1 1047 VANDE KERCKHOVE NELE HCO Sen 2:29.87

2 2 215 DE WULF YASMINE OB Jun 2:30.29

3 3 771 BAGUET AUDREY ASVO Sen 2:33.86

4 4 772 JACOBS MARGIT ATLA Sen 2:34.27

5 4 371 MORDIJCK BRENDA DAC Jun 2:36.66

6 6 451 D HERDE GISELE CABW Jun 2:37.49

7 6 1892 GILLOT GAELLE CABW Sen 2:39.46

8 5 493 POLMANS MAITE HF Jun 2:40.35

9 5 494 VAN LANCKER JORDANA HF Jun 2:50.74

10 2 1843 ERNOULD MARIE ELISE USBW Sen 2:52.39

60m cad meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 230 MISSINNE SARAH KAAG Cad 7.77

2 7 619 DEPUYDT ORPHEE HAC Cad 7.87

3 2 326 BLOMMAERT KIM VOLH Cad 7.96

4 5 9674 VAN HOUTS MATALIA NED Cad 8.05

5 8 764 SOLOMON ASHLEY STAX Cad 8.26

6 6 762 KIEBOOMS ANNELEEN BRAB Cad 8.65

7 1 9582 MASCHA RISAKOTTA NED KAD 9.00

3 9551 JISCA DOCTERS NED SEN DNS

60m cad meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat ResultPos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 671 DE CONINCK NENAH KAAG Cad 8.05

2 8 430 VAN DEN BROECK LORE LYRA Cad 8.25

3 2 4 PAEPE ZENAID ACME Cad 8.43

4 5 1506 SEMAILLE FLORE CABW Cad 8.44

5 4 367 MOERMAN JELIEN MACW Cad 8.58

6 1 9574 JISKA POLS NED KAD 8.60

7 7 237 STEPMAN GRIET DEIN Cad 8.81

8 3 348 DHERDT SAPHO BRAB Cad 8.96

60m cad meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 628 SWIERS HANNE AZW Cad 8.46

2 1 1315 DUVIVIER KARINE CABW Cad 8.50

3 8 188 COPPENOLLE EMMA DEIN Cad 8.52

4 4 395 VERCAMMEN SOFIE AVKA Cad 8.53

5 7 164 JOLIE ALINE AVLO Cad 8.53

6 3 625 DEROLEZ MARIE AZW Cad 8.58

7 6 641 THYS SIEN ACME Cad 8.89

8 2 9531 INDY STRIJDONCK NED KAD 9.07
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60m cad meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 617 DE CLERCK SILKE VOLH Cad 8.46

2 7 535 BOGAERT ANNELIES KAAG Cad 8.60

3 3 564 ACKE BRITT OLSE Cad 8.61

4 1 9649 JULIA BAUR NED KAD 8.67

5 8 1587 MEGNA ELISA CABW Cad 8.78

6 4 56 DE LAUNOIT LAURA DUFF Cad 8.86

7 2 1042 CLERX KATRIEN ATLA Cad 8.95

8 6 19 REGHEERE LORE FLAC Cad 9.10

60m cad meisjes, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 9615 KYLIE DE BEER NED KAD 8.66

2 8 191 VAN GERVEN OLIVIA DCLA Cad 8.71

3 5 803 HANSSENS ANNELIES ESAK Cad 8.71

4 7 655 VAN DE WALLE EMMA DEIN Cad 8.75

5 1 467 TIMMERMANS LISE DCLA Cad 8.95

6 4 9519 JENNIFER WOUTERS NED KAD 9.04

7 6 376 DE PAUW YOIKA AVLO Cad 9.15

2 160 D'HUYVETTER ELINE AVLO Cad DNS

60m cad meisjes, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 9516 NAOMI NACHTEGAEL NED KAD 8.63

2 3 232 SENDEN SOFIE ATLA Cad 8.722 3 232 SENDEN SOFIE ATLA Cad 8.72

3 5 407 GOOSSENS LIES KAAG Cad 8.73

4 8 425 BOSSCHAERT LAURE ASVO Cad 8.78

5 7 337 BEATSE IRIS ASVO Cad 8.79

6 6 41 DUPONT AMANDINE ASVO Cad 9.06

7 2 222 DE BUSSCHER JANA DEIN Cad 9.10

8 1 1604 WILMET LAURENCE CABW Cad 9.48

60m cad meisjes, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 365 VIDTS NOOR VAC Cad 8.40

2 5 252 VERHAMME JUSTINE HCO Cad 8.76

3 7 423 DE VOS SOETKIN ASVO Cad 8.90

4 3 614 CERPENTIER MIEKE VOLH Cad 8.97

5 2 267 TALLOEN LOUISE ACBR Cad 9.02

6 1 9616 VEERE WIENESE NED KAD 9.03

7 4 428 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE LYRA Cad 9.04

8
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60m cad meisjes, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 534 DE MULDER PAULIEN KAAG Cad 9.03

2 7 335 DE GEYTER MARIE ASVO Cad 9.03

3 5 217 ROTTIERS KELLY ALVA Cad 9.04

4 2 846 PYLYSER STEPHANIE MACW Cad 9.10

5 8 39 CRUYPENINCK JULIE ASVO Cad 9.16

6 6 1319 LECOMTE MATHILDE CABW Cad 9.33

7 1 553 VANHAELEN LISA VAC Cad 9.45

8 4 9578 ANNA KUIKEN NED KAD 9.48

60m cad meisjes, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 687 TERRYN ELLEN AVMO Cad 9.07

2 8 219 VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE ALVA Cad 9.13

3 4 9651 MIREILLE LOUTER NED KAD 9.22

4 6 924 D'HONDT SOPHIE KAAG Cad 9.23

5 7 1529 CARUSO LOUISE CABW Cad 9.31

6 3 697 PAUWELS ELIEN HAMM Cad 9.45

7 1 1588 MIANGU SANDRINE CABW Cad 9.56

8 2 9517 LAURA MERCKX NED KAD 9.67

60m cad meisjes, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 8 9648 RIANNE ROIJERS NED KAD 9.13

2 2 9546 KIM VAN EGTEN NED KAD 9.192 2 9546 KIM VAN EGTEN NED KAD 9.19

3 4 404 ELKADAOUI OUMAIMA ATLA Cad 9.25

4 5 97 DE GROOTE MONA KAAG Cad 9.38

5 7 261 CNUDDE THALISSA RCG Cad 9.40

6 6 1344 CALICIS CHLOE CABW Cad 9.44

7 3 270 FERKET CHARLOTTE OLSE Cad 9.50

8 1 800 VAN SNICK ASTRID VITA Cad 10.10

60m cad meisjes, Heat:11
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 543 ASTAES MAUD OB Cad 8.53

2 7 415 BORGHGRAEF ANNELORE ZWAT Cad 8.85

3 8 107 MANEEWONG SUPHITCHA OB Cad 9.22

4 6 1555 LEGEIN EMILIE BAEX Cad 9.23

5 2 879 STOOP EVELIEN ZWAT Cad 9.32

6 1 955 JANSSENS IRIS ACHL Cad 9.37

7 4 9652 JULIA DEN OUDEN NED KAD 9.70

8 5 1345 BOUVENCOURT JULIE CABW Cad 10.24
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60m cad meisjes, Heat:12
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 1 CROKET STEPHANIE LAT Cad 8.91

2 5 1439 MUZEMBO DIAZOLA SARAH SMAC Cad 9.12

3 3 186 MICHIELS HEGE MACW Cad 9.19

4 7 111 SAMYN KAAT STAX Cad 9.27

5 4 1301 HANNECART OLIVIA SMAC Cad 9.67

6 2 1421 LUXEN LISE SPA Cad 9.82

60m cad meisjes, Heat:13
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 1512 SMAL JULIE SMAC Cad 8.59

2 2 35 SANTENS LAURA ASVO Cad 8.98

3 5 9638 DIONNE PIETERS NED KAD 9.31

4 3 659 GROBBEL CATO DCLA Cad 9.35

5 7 149 FIEU GILL FLAC Cad 10.65

6 1021 OSTYN TREES DCLA Cad DNF

60m cad meisjes, Heat:14
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 1318 ROTH EMILIE CABW Cad 8.81

2 2 620 DE BLAUWE LISA HAC Cad 9.20

3 8 1580 VAN ISACKER SALLY CABW Cad 9.26

4 6 705 DEBEIR LIES HAC Cad 9.28

5 7 865 DESSEYN NINA HAC Cad 9.42

6 4 148 CAPOEN MATHILDE FLAC Cad 9.656 4 148 CAPOEN MATHILDE FLAC Cad 9.65

7 5 26 VANPETEGHEM SOFIE FLAC Cad 9.71

60m schol meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY ATLA Sch 7.81

2 3 2150 DE MAITRE ELLA RCG Sch 7.94

3 5 3163 LAUS CAMILLE USTA Sch 7.96

4 2 2388 VANHEUSDEN MARISA ADD Sch 7.98

5 7 3094 GASPAR CAROLE HF Sch 8.29

6 1 9542 REBECCA RIJKEN NED SCH 8.31

7 8 2949 LINS NOEMIE BAEX Sch 8.72

6 9515 NICOLINA ALTIMARI ITA SCH DIS
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60m schol meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 1986 LEEMANS JOLIEN DUFF Sch 8.29

2 2 2171 VLAEMINCK FIEKE AVMO Sch 8.32

3 6 2664 EYCKMANS LOTTE DCLA Sch 8.34

4 1 2287 FRANCKEN ANOUCK LYRA Sch 8.38

5 4 2170 SNYERS HANNE AVT Sch 8.42

6 8 3020 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE CABW Sch 8.44

7 3 3159 BRUSTEN JEROMINE CABW Sch 8.56

8 7 2460 VAN WAYENBERGE OTIS AVMO Sch 8.67

60m schol meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 2116 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE KAAG Sch 8.34

2 4 3021 MALBRANT ERMELINE CABW Sch 8.40

3 7 9637 IRIS PIETERS NED SCH 8.42

4 5 1970 DEVLOO EMMA FLAC Sch 8.47

5 2 2147 BOUMKWO JOLIEN RCG Sch 8.54

6 6 2476 PAEME INE ASVO Sch 8.59

7 8 2021 PEETERS MARLIES KAAG Sch 8.74

8 1 2194 KYRIACOU IRINI ABES Sch 9.02

60m schol meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 3005 DEJOLLIER MAUD SMAC Sch 8.58

2 7 3188 RIDREMONT EVA SMAC Sch 8.622 7 3188 RIDREMONT EVA SMAC Sch 8.62

3 6 2382 ASTAES MARIE OB Sch 8.80

4 4 2019 VERDUYN ISABELLE ABES Sch 8.84

5 5 2375 WIJNAND ALINE ASVO Sch 8.85

6 3 1982 DUPONT ALEXANDRA ASVO Sch 8.94

7 8 9675 TUZZE ESTELLE VITA Sch 9.05

60m schol meisjes, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 2316 LABAERE SHARON AVR Sch 8.81

2 4 2433 GAILLART LAURA AZW Sch 8.85

3 6 2472 SIMONI KIRSTEN ATLA Sch 8.94

4 3 2640 DEBERSAQUES SARAH STAX Sch 9.05

5 8 9530 VERE VAN RIE NED SCH 9.10

6 7 2933 BAUWENS MARYSE CABW Sch 9.12

7 2 2523 LAMBREGTS YLEN ATAC Sch 9.13
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60m schol meisjes, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 9580 MADELON KAMP NED SCH 8.89

2 2 2667 BOSSART LAURA MACW Sch 8.91

3 7 2376 TOELEN DAPHNE ATAC Sch 8.93

4 3 2366 VROMAN LISSA STAX Sch 9.03

5 5 3137 LECLERCQ CHARLINE CABW Sch 9.18

6 8 2414 BARUFFA JOLIEN VITA Sch 9.62

7 6 1971 MERLEVEDE ORFEE FLAC Sch 10.01

8

60m schol meisjes, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 9543 MELISSA KRAGTING NED SCH 9.14

2 6 2365 DE BAETS ASTRID STAX Sch 9.22

3 1 2035 STEYAERT ANNE-SOPHIE HALE Sch 9.30

4 8 2364 BERGMANS JOKE ATLA Sch 9.54

5 4 3115 DELITTE CHARLOTTE ATH Sch 9.61

6 7 2031 DU VILLE HANNE STAX Sch 9.65

7 3 2017 TEUGHELS ELINE ABES Sch 9.79

8 2 9579 MARLEEN VAN DER MEER NED SCH 10.05

60m schol meisjes, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 3095 PIRONNET CINDY HF Sch 8.33

2 5 9505 LISA RODENBURG NED SCH 8.702 5 9505 LISA RODENBURG NED SCH 8.70

3 7 2926 RAMAY HELENE CABW Sch 8.78

4 6 2556 DEPAUW FLORENCE OB Sch 8.92

5 2 2603 BREYNE TINA DEIN Sch 9.72

4 1580 VAN ISACKER SALLY CABW Cad DNS

60m jsv vrouwen, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 1473 CLAES ANNE ATLA Sen 7.84

2 5 9556 ZUURBIER SHARDA NED JUN 7.86

3 4 69 DE JANS MARLIEN DEIN Jun 7.99

4 8 9537 SHIMADA BAJON NED SEN 8.05

5 2 454 LECOMTE PAULINE CABW Jun 8.06

6 3 1829 PIEROUX MARIANNE USTA Sen 8.21

7 6 1361 VERBOVEN AN RAM Sen 8.22

8 1 523 MOUZON EMMANUELLE BAEX Jun 8.45
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60m jsv vrouwen, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 1152 WOSTYN LORE VS Sen 7.96

2 7 9614 HELEEN GORRIS NED JUN 8.13

3 5 1351 JANQUART NINA VITA Sen 8.21

4 1 1486 HENRY CHLOE VAC Sen 8.29

5 4 59 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN VS Jun 8.34

6 2 1856 BAILLEUX SOPHIE SMAC Sen 8.37

7 8 9646 AMY STOLK NED JUN 8.56

8 6 1288 RICOUR BEA VITA Sen 8.72

60m jsv vrouwen, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 15 VERMEULEN DELPHINE ASVO Jun 8.20

2 4 9671 LERNOUT SAMANTHA NED Jun 8.34

3 5 356 ROSSAERT ISAURA ACW Jun 8.36

4 3 222 ACKE SARAH OLSE Jun 8.45

5 7 842 CROLS SARAH ACW Sen 8.48

6 2 1710 BOUCHER AUDREY CABW Sen 8.65

7 8 9618 MONIEK STIJVERS NED SEN 8.79

60m jsv vrouwen, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 103 DE PARADE SARISSA ZWAT Jun 8.48

2 5 1000 FOURNEAUX NATASHA DEIN Sen 8.71

3 4 9606 RUTH VERHOEFF NED SCH 8.763 4 9606 RUTH VERHOEFF NED SCH 8.76

4 2 9605 MARLEEN RAM NED SEN 8.83

5 3 9524 GERTIE BOEY NED JUN 8.93

6 8 9670 VAN DE WALLE MILOU NED Jun 9.02

7 7 982 WOUTERS ANNE ZWAT Sen 9.03

60m jsv vrouwen, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 9551 JISCA DOCTERS NED SEN 8.06

2 5 9586 SARA PATER NED JUN 8.69

3 4 1458 PEERSMAN SARAH SPBO Sen 8.73

4 3 3242 CLAUWAERT KARINE DEIN Mas 9.17

5 8 777 NOTTE SARA ASVO Sen 9.20

6 2 1427 HUYCK HANNELORE ESAK Sen 9.36

7 7 3778 BLAUDE MARIE ANNE SMAC Mas 9.68
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60m jsv vrouwen, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 581 GAUTHY STEPHANIE HF Jun 8.82

2 8 216 VERBANCK EMILIE OB Jun 9.12

3 7 532 VANACKERE AURELIE SMAC Jun 9.34

4 4 9595 RIET JONKERS NED MAS 9.82

5 5 2704 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE ASVO Mas 10.28

6 3 3085 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS ACW Mas 10.42

7 2 3149 DE SOUSA E SILVA STEPHANI SMAC Sch 10.87

200m cad meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 9674 VAN HOUTS MATALIA NED Cad 26.92

2 6 1506 SEMAILLE FLORE CABW Cad 27.31

3 2 207 POMPEN ILKE ACBR Cad 27.94

4 1 932 VELLEMANS BIRGIT DCLA Cad 28.12

5 3 371 BALATOVA ADINA* FLAC Cad 28.26

6 5 543 ASTAES MAUD OB Cad 28.27

200m cad meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 244 BOGAERT JANA VS Cad 27.60

2 5 9544 MARIJE DODDEMA NED KAD 28.12

3 3 744 DE PRYCK MARLIES RCG Cad 28.16

4 1 743 DE PRYCK ANNELIES RCG Cad 28.55

5 2 105 REUBENS BIEKE OB Cad 29.575 2 105 REUBENS BIEKE OB Cad 29.57

6 6 19 REGHEERE LORE FLAC Cad 30.59

200m cad meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 628 SWIERS HANNE AZW Cad 27.74

2 2 535 BOGAERT ANNELIES KAAG Cad 28.25

3 3 803 HANSSENS ANNELIES ESAK Cad 28.35

4 1 239 VERMEIRE MATHILDE HAMM Cad 28.53

5 4 625 DEROLEZ MARIE AZW Cad 29.28

6 6 94 VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS ABES Cad 30.50

200m cad meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 164 JOLIE ALINE AVLO Cad 28.15

2 2 641 THYS SIEN ACME Cad 29.17

3 3 534 DE MULDER PAULIEN KAAG Cad 29.36

4 6 1042 CLERX KATRIEN ATLA Cad 29.48

5 5 467 TIMMERMANS LISE DCLA Cad 29.59

6 1 376 DE PAUW YOIKA AVLO Cad 29.76
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200m cad meisjes, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 564 ACKE BRITT OLSE Cad 28.24

2 6 1544 GUISSE SALIYYA BAEX Cad 29.28

3 2 9516 NAOMI NACHTEGAEL NED KAD 30.08

4 3 9519 JENNIFER WOUTERS NED KAD 31.01

5 1 404 ELKADAOUI OUMAIMA ATLA Cad 31.51

6 4 270 FERKET CHARLOTTE OLSE Cad 31.67

200m cad meisjes, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 9649 JULIA BAUR NED KAD 28.43

2 6 425 BOSSCHAERT LAURE ASVO Cad 29.29

3 1 337 BEATSE IRIS ASVO Cad 29.67

4 5 1318 ROTH EMILIE CABW Cad 29.75

5 2 41 DUPONT AMANDINE ASVO Cad 30.12

6 4 1330 DE PAEPE ANAIS CABW Cad 30.62

200m cad meisjes, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 400 VERSTRAETEN ANNE AVT Cad 29.59

2 4 335 DE GEYTER MARIE ASVO Cad 30.26

3 5 39 CRUYPENINCK JULIE ASVO Cad 30.78

4 2 9546 KIM VAN EGTEN NED KAD 31.05

5 3 9648 RIANNE ROIJERS NED KAD 31.88

6 1 553 VANHAELEN LISA VAC Cad 33.736 1 553 VANHAELEN LISA VAC Cad 33.73

200m cad meisjes, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 1 9574 JISKA POLS NED KAD 28.54

2 6 9615 KYLIE DE BEER NED KAD 29.10

3 5 1414 PECHE SHANON CSF Cad 29.11

4 3 9581 INGRID VAN DEN HEUVEL NED KAD 31.36

5 2 9582 MASCHA RISAKOTTA NED KAD 31.68

4 9531 INDY STRIJDONCK NED KAD DNS

200m cad meisjes, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 9651 MIREILLE LOUTER NED KAD 30.36

2 4 9578 ANNA KUIKEN NED KAD 30.80

3 1 1604 WILMET LAURENCE CABW Cad 31.74

4 6 1344 CALICIS CHLOE CABW Cad 32.88

5 2 149 FIEU GILL FLAC Cad 34.74

6 3 1345 BOUVENCOURT JULIE CABW Cad 35.16
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200m cad meisjes, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 1587 MEGNA ELISA CABW Cad 30.00

2 5 1464 SKWIRZYNSKI OKSANA OSGA Cad 30.71

3 4 1319 LECOMTE MATHILDE CABW Cad 32.02

4 3 107 MANEEWONG SUPHITCHA OB Cad 32.93

5 6 106 WILLEM SYTSKE OB Cad 33.33

200m cad meisjes, Heat:11
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 430 VAN DEN BROECK LORE LYRA Cad 27.31

2 6 1632 BADJI JALIKA BAEX Cad 29.54

3 5 191 VAN GERVEN OLIVIA DCLA Cad 30.20

4 2 955 JANSSENS IRIS ACHL Cad 32.04

5 3 1362 IMBO KRISTEL BAEX Cad 33.35

200m cad meisjes, Heat:12
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 365 VIDTS NOOR VAC Cad 27.32

2 6 218 PLANCKE ELISE AVR Cad 31.56

3 2 148 CAPOEN MATHILDE FLAC Cad 32.81

4 4 26 VANPETEGHEM SOFIE FLAC Cad 35.34

200m cad meisjes, Heat:13
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 56 DE LAUNOIT LAURA DUFF Cad 28.831 5 56 DE LAUNOIT LAURA DUFF Cad 28.83

2 6 1021 OSTYN TREES DCLA Cad 30.35

3 3 1529 CARUSO LOUISE CABW Cad 30.80

4 2 1555 LEGEIN EMILIE BAEX Cad 32.27

5 1 659 GROBBEL CATO DCLA Cad 32.66

4 1588 MIANGU SANDRINE CABW Cad DNS

200m schol meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 3163 LAUS CAMILLE USTA Sch 25.66

2 3 1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY ATLA Sch 26.08

3 1 9515 NICOLINA ALTIMARI ITA SCH 26.18

4 6 2388 VANHEUSDEN MARISA ADD Sch 26.22

5 2 3106 GUILLAUME ELOINE SMAC Sch 26.60

6 4 9637 IRIS PIETERS NED SCH 27.53
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200m schol meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 9542 REBECCA RIJKEN NED SCH 26.98

2 3 1986 LEEMANS JOLIEN DUFF Sch 27.06

3 4 2909 LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE CABW Sch 27.78

4 1 3094 GASPAR CAROLE HF Sch 27.80

5 6 3020 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE CABW Sch 27.84

6 2 2287 FRANCKEN ANOUCK LYRA Sch 27.86

200m schol meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 2171 VLAEMINCK FIEKE AVMO Sch 27.40

2 3 2170 SNYERS HANNE AVT Sch 27.69

3 6 1970 DEVLOO EMMA FLAC Sch 28.19

4 2 2664 EYCKMANS LOTTE DCLA Sch 28.54

5 4 3195 BRUSTEN JEROMINE CABW Sch 28.58

6 1 3021 MALBRANT ERMELINE CABW Sch 29.95

200m schol meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 2476 PAEME INE ASVO Sch 28.35

2 5 3188 RIDREMONT EVA SMAC Sch 28.45

3 3 3005 DEJOLLIER MAUD SMAC Sch 28.69

4 1 2382 ASTAES MARIE OB Sch 28.71

5 4 2949 LINS NOEMIE BAEX Sch 29.10

6 6 2376 TOELEN DAPHNE ATAC Sch 29.276 6 2376 TOELEN DAPHNE ATAC Sch 29.27

200m schol meisjes, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 9611 MYRTE GORRIS NED SCH 28.33

2 6 2433 GAILLART LAURA AZW Sch 28.71

3 5 2316 LABAERE SHARON AVR Sch 29.06

4 2 2472 SIMONI KIRSTEN ATLA Sch 29.17

5 3 1982 DUPONT ALEXANDRA ASVO Sch 30.00

1 9599 ELENA MONTE NED SCH DNS

200m schol meisjes, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 2199 PLEHIERS NELE VOLH Sch 28.61

2 6 9639 IRIS HOOGESTEGER NED SCH 28.81

3 3 2589 VAN EEKERT SIEL ATAC Sch 29.74

4 5 9584 JOLIJN SPUIJ NED SCH 29.81

5 1 2931 FORTHOMME MARJORIE SPA Sch 30.37

6 4 1971 MERLEVEDE ORFEE FLAC Sch 34.24
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200m schol meisjes, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 9505 LISA RODENBURG NED SCH 29.37

2 5 2035 STEYAERT ANNE-SOPHIE HALE Sch 29.98

3 2 9543 MELISSA KRAGTING NED SCH 31.34

4 3 2988 MEDAERTS ALIZEE CSF Sch 31.46

5 6 3137 LECLERCQ CHARLINE CABW Sch 31.48

200m schol meisjes, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 3095 PIRONNET CINDY HF Sch 27.75

2 5 2556 DEPAUW FLORENCE OB Sch 29.25

3 2 2101 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE DEIN Sch 29.88

4 3 2933 BAUWENS MARYSE CABW Sch 30.64

5 4 9530 VERE VAN RIE NED SCH 31.58

1 2997 SOUPART CASSANDRA MOHA Sch DNS

200m schol meisjes, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 2295 VACKIER PAULINE AVMO Sch 30.24

2 1 2979 LIEBENS PERRINE USTA Sch 30.50

3 4 9580 MADELON KAMP NED SCH 30.60

4 5 2459 DEGRIJSE SOFIE AVMO Sch 30.69

5 2 2364 BERGMANS JOKE ATLA Sch 32.38

6 3 9579 MARLEEN VAN DER MEER NED SCH 34.49

200m jsv meisjes, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 1473 CLAES ANNE ATLA Sen 25.72

2 6 9537 SHIMADA BAJON NED SEN 25.79

3 3 454 LECOMTE PAULINE CABW Jun 26.36

4 5 9583 LAURA MOLENAAR NED SEN 26.65

5 1 356 ROSSAERT ISAURA ACW Jun 26.72

6 2 9646 AMY STOLK NED JUN 27.48

200m jsv meisjes, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 1829 PIEROUX MARIANNE USTA Sen 27.05

2 4 1351 JANQUART NINA VITA Sen 27.36

3 6 1710 BOUCHER AUDREY CABW Sen 27.42

4 2 9671 LERNOUT SAMANTHA NED Jun 28.02
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200m jsv meisjes, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 1534 MASSARO LAURA VAC Sen 27.99

2 6 9601 ANNE BAAR NED SEN 28.41

3 3 9618 MONIEK STIJVERS NED SEN 28.48

4 5 9526 ELINE VAN ROON NED SEN 28.79

5 1 15 VERMEULEN DELPHINE ASVO Jun 28.81

6 2 9524 GERTIE BOEY NED JUN 29.83

200m jsv meisjes, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 842 CROLS SARAH ACW Sen 28.02

2 6 9670 VAN DE WALLE MILOU NED Jun 30.61

3 2 1427 HUYCK HANNELORE ESAK Sen 32.00

4 3 3778 BLAUDE MARIE ANNE SMAC Mas 32.98

5 2979 LIEBENS PERRINE USTA Sch DNS
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200m jsv meisjes, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 581 GAUTHY STEPHANIE HF Jun 29.01

2 4 538 MARQUET PAULINE HF Jun 30.79

3 6 3242 CLAUWAERT KARINE DEIN Mas 31.16

4 2 9595 RIET JONKERS NED MAS 33.33

3 216 VERBANCK EMILIE OB Jun DNS

400m jsv mannen, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 1459 VAN DEN BROECK JAN LAT Sen 50.56

2 5 9503 MICHAEL ANPONG NED SEN 50.96

3 4 9672 DE GEUS DAAN Sen 51.01

4 2 9631 OLAF VAN DEN BERGH NED SCH 51.32

5 3 120 HEGGEN ERIK ATLA Jun 51.32

6 1 122 VANLUCHENE TOM AVMO Jun 52.52

400m jsv mannen, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 9570 REINIER BLIEK NED JUN 52.25

2 6 9634 NIKO ZUIDEMA NED SEN 52.29

3 5 780 VERLEYE THOMAS WS Jun 52.51

4 4 1248 VANLUCHENE GLENN AVMO Sen 53.63

5 1 1460 BUYLE MARCO LAT Sen 53.93

6 2 9598 ALLE KOPERDRAAD NED JUN 53.95
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400m jsv mannen, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 2184 VAN DEN OORD NOLAN DEIN Sen 51.35

2 3 1847 ROTSAERT TIBO AZW Sen 51.78

3 6 42 MICHIELS VINCENT ATLA Jun 51.91

4 5 1286 VANHEES WOUTER ATLA Sen 52.33

5 2 9511 BAS JUBELS NED SEN 53.49

6 1 114 DIERICKX SEBASTIAAN RCG Jun 53.80

400m jsv mannen, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 364 STEVENS TOM RCG Jun 52.83

2 6 9641 NIEK DEN EXTER NED JUN 53.53

3 3 1590 SIRINGO VINCENT ASVO Sen 53.58

4 2 785 FRAINEUX JEROME RFCL Jun 53.71

5 1 9568 COSMO VAN BERKEL NED SEN 54.66

6 5 184 WINDEY YANN HCO Jun 55.36

400m jsv mannen, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 386 DIERICK GABOR ACW Jun 52.27

2 5 958 CARLY JAN FLAC Sen 52.73

3 6 9644 RAYMON TOUSSAINT NED JUN 53.15

4 4 1594 BLONDEEL THIJS OB Sen 54.28

5 2 3994 DAWYNDT FRANK MACW Mas 54.29

6 1 5871 PAERMENTIER GUY VAC Mas 1:01.496 1 5871 PAERMENTIER GUY VAC Mas 1:01.49

400m jsv mannen, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 9596 DIRK-JAN GRAAT NED JUN 54.11

2 3 2970 BEN AYED ZIAD CABW Sen 54.74

3 5 6939 COLLIN DIDIER UAC Mas 54.96

4 4 5325 ROEGIERS PATRICK ACME Mas 56.17

5 6 2722 LIBER GEOFFREY CABW Sen 57.04

400m jsv mannen, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 1591 VANDEWALLE JEROEN AVR Sen 54.63

2 5 1595 VAN LANDSCHOOT JONAS OB Sen 55.36

3 6 3477 POTTIEZ MARC RAM Mas 56.05

4 2 139 VAN DER WEKEN KOEN ZWAT Jun 56.74

5 3 116 KETELAERE JORIS RCG Jun 56.80
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400m jsv mannen, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 293 SIMONS STEFAN LIER Jun 55.76

2 4 700 DELLOYE JUSTIN USTA Jun 55.97

3 2 9590 BOMER DAVID NED MAS 55.97

4 5 9557 JOEY OOMEN NED SEN 57.26

5 6 9642 THIJS DE KONING NED SEN 57.68

400m jsv mannen, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 5382 BLOT STIJN RCG Mas 56.88

2 4 6548 GOBERT BENOIT UAC Mas 57.98

3 5 3822 DEPUYDT PATRICK ZA Mas 58.06

4 6 44 VAN HUFFEL TOM ZA Jun 58.29

5 3 4326 HERREGODTS YVES VITA Mas 58.76

400m jsv mannen, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 31 BIESEMANS TOON DUFF Jun 57.33

2 4 3356 PAEPE ERIC ACME Mas 1:00.31

3 5 4778 BIENENS JOHAN ACHL Mas 1:00.49

4 6 5517 RIJDANT PASCAL ACG Mas 1:00.89

5 3 5117 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK AZW Mas 1:02.99

800m cad jongens, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat ResultPos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 74 LIGNEEL KASPER ZA Cad 2:15.10

2 4 5 PAERMENTIER BENOIT ACME Cad 2:16.39

3 6 9654 BOB DEN HARTIGH NED KAD 2:21.15

4 1 505 JANSSEN DRIES ACHL Cad 2:21.58

5 3 9656 LOEK V ZEVENBERGEN NED KAD 2:21.74

6 2 158 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC ACHL Cad 2:21.92

7 5 699 DEFER JONI HCO Cad 2:22.99

800m cad jongens, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 707 RIVIERE LAURENS HCO Cad 2:23.39

2 2 9564 TIM DE FRANKRIJKER NED KAD 2:26.20

3 6 9563 JORIS VAN VEEN NED KAD 2:35.60

4 3 9653 JEREMY HAGEN NED KAD 2:39.89

5 5 14 DE WILDE KEVIN ZELE Cad 2:42.28

6 3 9647 WOUTER LOERTS NED KAD 2:42.39

7 1 9650 ROBERT V NIEUWKERK NED KAD 3:02.57
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800m cad jongens, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 644 PEETERS SIMON VAC Cad 2:21.30

2 4 1595 GUILLAUME LASZLO CSF Cad 2:25.92

3 4 112 JANSSENS YENTL ABAV Cad 2:35.50

4 2 1669 ULBRICH ANTOINE SMAC Cad 2:39.85

5 3 1481 HAINAUT ROBIN ATH Cad 2:41.15

6 1 49 HERMANS ROBIN ATLA Cad 2:42.02

7 6 1305 STRALE LOUIS SMAC Cad 2:54.92

5 9643 EDWIN OOIJEVAAR NED MAS DNS

800m schol jongens, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 2003 PAERMENTIER GILLES ACME Sch 2:00.91

2 3 9548 WESLEY ZSCHOTTCHE NED SCH 2:01.70

3 4 2516 DE RIDDER DIETER VAC Sch 2:10.70

4 2 2209 BRAEKEVELT JEROEN AVMO Sch 2:12.89

5 5 2567 MUUTJENS MICHAEL ATLA Sch 2:13.52

6 6 9572 DAAN EMMERZAAL NED SCH 2:17.59

7 2 2928 GOBERT WILLIAM UAC Sch 2:18.45

8 5 2377 MATTHYSSENS STEVE ABES Sch 2:20.35

9 1 3054 DENIS LOIC CABW Sch 2:25.69

800m schol jongens, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 2432 CRUYT GERT OB Sch 2:15.401 3 2432 CRUYT GERT OB Sch 2:15.40

2 5 2051 SCHEELEN BRECHT SACN Sch 2:22.91

3 1 2132 MAES KENNETH AVLO Sch 2:23.74

4 2 2018 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM ASVO Sch 2:24.16

5 6 2223 VAN VOLSEM JURGEN OEH Sch 2:24.78

6 4 9680 SEEGER GREGOIRE CSF Sch 2:25.12

7 4 3269 PARRA CANZALEZ ALEXANDRE CSF Sch 2:30.23

8 2 2653 DEBAENE WARD AVMO Sch 2:50.13

60m cad jongens, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 324 SPRANGERS BRENT DEIN Cad 7.58

2 4 1444 ABIB DYLAN CSF Cad 7.59

3 2 163 MEES JEF ACHL Cad 7.61

4 1 9604 DANNY MOONS NED SCH 7.70

5 5 1675 JONCKERS SACHA CABW Cad 7.74

6 8 1489 RENARD PIERRICK HUY Cad 7.75

7 7 571 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF OLSE Cad 7.76

8 3 9500 EDWIN VAN BEMDEN NED KAD 7.83
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60m cad jongens, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 236 DAVID DRIES HCO Cad 7.77

2 5 847 VAN ACKER MANUEL AVMO Cad 7.81

3 3 526 DE KONING FLORIAN ACME Cad 7.99

4 4 1631 WILLEMS ANTOINE HUY Cad 8.05

5 1 9540 JEROEN PEETOOM NED KAD 8.08

6 2 248 ACHTEN LEANDER RCG Cad 8.10

7 7 993 LUMBALA REGIS DCLA Cad 8.13

8 8 516 VERHEYEN BRAM OLSE Cad 8.21

60m cad jongens, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 383 DE LANGE SIMON ASVO Cad 7.71

2 5 33 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN ASVO Cad 7.81

3 3 888 TACK TIEMEN AZW Cad 7.90

4 7 1354 JEBALI ISKANDER CABW Cad 8.09

5 6 1340 DENAUW ANTOINE CABW Cad 8.10

6 1 9621 CHRISTIAN OBERDORFER NED KAD 8.12

7 2 250 CAMBIER BERT RCG Cad 8.14

8 1348 SAMMELS FABIEN CABW Cad DNS

60m cad jongens, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 928 VANDEVYVERE MIDAS FLAC Cad 8.03

2 1 316 MARTIN TOM VOLH Cad 8.062 1 316 MARTIN TOM VOLH Cad 8.06

3 3 1534 BEECKMAN AMAURY BAEX Cad 8.18

4 7 658 MOUTON MICHIEL ACME Cad 8.19

5 5 1430 DEBOSSCHERE CORENTIN ATH Cad 8.39

6 2 209 DUMON EWOUT KAAG Cad 8.44

7 8 1357 ROELANDT MATHIEU ACLO Cad 8.73

4 1659 HOUPPE GUILLAUME CABW Cad DIS

60m cad jongens, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 792 THYSMAN JONAS ACW Cad 8.10

2 6 614 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN ACW Cad 8.19

3 2 44 MUERMANS MAXIM ATLA Cad 8.22

4 7 1608 POTEMANS ANTON BAEX Cad 8.42

5 3 644 PEETERS SIMON VAC Cad 8.42

6 5 9562 KOEN BRAKER NED KAD 8.47

7 8 1360 SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS SPA Cad 8.87

8 1 924 WEISS DEMPSEY MACW Cad 8.87
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60m cad jongens, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 337 HERREGODTS PREBEN VITA Cad 7.89

2 2 9619 MICK HOEBEN NED KAD 8.46

3 5 305 CASTERMANS MARTIJN ATLA Cad 8.47

4 8 621 SERCU JULIEN AZW Cad 8.48

5 6 625 VANDENBULCKE DYLAN AZW Cad 8.53

6 7 9550 DYLAN JANSEN NED KAD 8.64

7 3 1466 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN SMAC Cad 8.90

8 1 765 STAUT KLAAS VOLH Cad 9.17

60m cad jongens, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 1 9678 VANDENHOETRE ARTHUR CAEX Cad 8.22

2 6 959 DEMUYNCK THIBAULT HCO Cad 8.29

3 5 243 VERBORGH ALEXANDER HCO Cad 8.32

4 3 651 GEENS TOMAS DCLA Cad 8.52

5 4 365 VANCAMPENHOUT IGNACE VAC Cad 8.53

6 8 712 DE JAEGER JASPER KAAG Cad 8.57

7 7 506 VAN DORPE MIDAS KAAG Cad 8.97

8 2 824 VANDER KUYLEN CHRISTIAAN DCLA Cad 9.04

60m cad jongens, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 1010 VAN OOST EWOUT ACW Cad 8.56

2 4 451 HAGEN MICHIEL ARAC Cad 8.632 4 451 HAGEN MICHIEL ARAC Cad 8.63

3 6 9560 "MAX BRUIJN, DE" NED KAD 8.70

4 5 611 LEYS MATHIAS VOLH Cad 8.87

5 2 9577 ELMAR VAN WIJK NED KAD 8.91

6 1 1564 MULLER ANTOINE CABW Cad 9.02

7 8 678 MAECKELBERGHE ARNO ACW Cad 9.04

8 3 1663 PETITJEAN SIMON BAEX Cad 9.08

60m cad jongens, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 1570 BODART LOUIS SMAC Cad 7.76

2 8 1694 BADJI ASAMTI BAEX Cad 8.53

3 1 849 EERDEKENS RIK AVT Cad 8.73

4 4 132 STEELS MATHYS ACW Cad 8.75

5 5 1318 KINT MAXENCE CABW Cad 8.98

6 2 1305 STRALE LOUIS SMAC Cad 9.52

7 6 1665 VANDER STEEN JEROME SMAC Cad 9.69

7 241 OPSOMER TOM HCO Cad DNS
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60m cad jongens, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 131 DE VOOGHT JASPER DEIN Cad 8.06

2 7 9679 VANDENHOEKE VICTOR BAEX Cad 8.16

3 8 694 STEUR DARREN HAC Cad 8.75

4 6 14 DE WILDE KEVIN ZELE Cad 8.77

5 4 130 DHOOGHE ROBIN ACW Cad 8.92

6 2 834 WYLLEMAN JONATHAN ACME Cad 9.10

7 3 631 SEGERS SENNE LYRA Cad 9.11

60m cad jongens, Heat:11
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 1650 DREZE ANTHONY CABW Cad 8.25

2 6 1467 BODART ANTOINE SMAC Cad 8.70

3 5 232 VAN VLASSELAER JAMESKY ATAC Cad 8.77

4 2 9685 DE BOECK ANTON BAEX Cad 8.82

5 4 791 VERMEIREN SERGE HALE Cad 8.88

6 3 1662 JACOBS MAXIME BAEX Cad 9.57

60m schol jongens, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 2607 DE WITTE BRENT RCG Sch 7.31

2 6 2422 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN ROBA Sch 7.33

3 3 3259 DIALLO OUMAN BAEX Sch 7.39

4 7 2314 VERCAMMEN FILIP AVKA Sch 7.41

5 4 3044 RICOUR GAETAN EAH Sch 7.465 4 3044 RICOUR GAETAN EAH Sch 7.46

6 1 3003 DE CRUYENAERE GREGOIRE USTA Sch 7.55

7 2 3142 ELSEN DAAN BAEX Sch 7.58

8 8 2773 CRAESSAERTS SAM DAC Sch 7.59

60m schol jongens, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 2629 VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE VITA Sch 7.35

2 2 9555 THOMAS KEMPE NED SCH 7.49

3 5 2727 LUYCX BRAM DCLA Sch 7.52

4 7 2103 VANDEWALLE MAARTEN EA Sch 7.54

5 3 2348 DEPREZ JOCHEN AVMO Sch 7.57

6 8 3079 ILUNGA CARL BAEX Sch 7.87

7 1 9633 VAN DER SLUIS JORAN NED Sch 7.97

8 6 9668 GOIMCHON HADRIEN SMAC Sch 8.26
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60m schol jongens, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 2370 MARTENS GLENN RCG Sch 7.70

2 1 3038 SCHRAEDER KYLE ATH Sch 7.78

3 4 2066 MAES GERBEN ACP Sch 7.79

4 5 9681 MARKIEWICYN NICOLAS NED Sch 7.90

5 3 2902 DE WERGIFOSSE BENJAMIN SMAC Sch 7.95

6 2 2604 SEMEELEN JONAS VITA Sch 7.96

7 6 9554 BRAM BRUIN NED SCH 8.04

60m schol jongens, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 9573 TIM DEKKER NED SCH 7.60

2 1 3100 SCHMIDT VINCENT CABW Sch 7.76

3 5 2761 ROBEYNS MAARTEN DCLA Sch 7.79

4 2 2618 MAECKELBERGHE RUBEN ACW Sch 7.88

5 4 3156 MAIRESSE MAXIME RIWA Sch 8.03

6 6 2546 DIELEMAN CEDRIC ACW Sch 8.08

7 8 2060 VAN EYNDHOVEN PETER ABES Sch 8.14

8 7 9502 PATRICK ELFRINK NED SCH 8.28

60m schol jongens, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 1 3053 ART SIMON CABW Sch 7.76

2 6 3084 GHEUX SIMON ATH Sch 7.85

3 4 2376 MARIEN TRISTAN LAT Sch 7.913 4 2376 MARIEN TRISTAN LAT Sch 7.91

4 7 3008 HAMENDE OLIVIER CSF Sch 7.96

5 3 2004 REGELBRUGGE BRAM ACME Sch 7.97

6 8 2542 BRAL FRANCIS AVMO Sch 8.06

7 5 3271 EIFFLING BENJAMIN CABW Sch 8.27

2 3083 GHEUX THOMAS ATH Sch DNS

60m schol jongens, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 1 3051 THOMAS OLIVIER CABW Sch 7.42

2 4 2448 DULLAERT SANDER HAMM Sch 7.66

3 3 2160 VERMEIRE ARTHUR HAMM Sch 7.71

4 6 3055 PEREN NICOLAS CABW Sch 7.86

5 5 3006 WILLEMS JULIEN HF Sch 7.97

6 2 9613 NIJS WIENESE NED SCH 7.98

7 7 2725 COPPIETERS ARNOUT HAMM Sch 8.09

8 8 3198 HENNETON ROMAIN CABW Sch 8.24
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60m schol jongens, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 9520 JASPER KNIBBELER NED SCH 7.88

2 4 2500 DE VETTER YORICK STAX Sch 7.98

3 2 3112 COOLS SIMON CABW Sch 8.04

4 5 2499 DE LANGE SAM STAX Sch 8.16

5 8 9610 JORIS KETELAARS NED SCH 8.24

6 3 3175 PETITJEAN MATHIEU BAEX Sch 8.44

7 2390 GIEBENS ROBBERT OLSE Sch DNF

60m schol jongens, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 2313 VAN NIEUWENHUYZE LUDOVIC HAC Sch 7.81

2 6 3268 ROZENBERG ZACHARIE CSF Sch 7.93

3 7 3133 TEPHANY SACHA BAEX Sch 7.99

4 4 9603 CHRISTIAN RASCH NED SCH 8.08

5 8 9607 YARI VAN DER LINDEN NED SCH 8.27

6 3 9609 PIETER MIJNHOUT NED SCH 8.41

7 2 2572 LAMBREGT LUKAS HCO Sch 8.45

8

60m schol jongens, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 2030 VAN DER EECKEN YANNICK ZELE Sch 7.76

2 5 2586 SNELLINX DAVE ADD Sch 8.11

3 8 2034 FEYS LUKAS ATLA Sch 8.223 8 2034 FEYS LUKAS ATLA Sch 8.22

4 2 2631 VAN DEN BUSSCHE NIELS VOLH Sch 8.42

5 3 3266 LEBBATE ALI RESC Sch 8.49

6 4 2619 VERLINDEN VICTOR ADD Sch 9.14

7 7 2653 DEBAENE WARD AVMO Sch 9.65

60m schol jongens, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 9592 JOERI VAN DER HOOFT NED SCH 7.55

2 1 9636 EMILIO WILLE NED SCH 7.91

3 5 3037 JACOBS CORENTIN SMAC Sch 8.22

4 7 2503 ROELANTS DAVID AZW Sch 8.23

5 2 2246 ROBBENS FREDERIK ASVO Sch 8.32

6 6 3030 DELCOURT VIRGILE SMAC Sch 8.34

7 8 9673 onbekend 8.46

8 3 2757 VANDOMMELE MICHIEL AVMO Sch 9.39
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60m jsv mannen, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 9683 VANDOORNE LINO NA Sen 6.95

2 5 9686 FERRARI FRANK FRA Sen 7.08

3 7 1839 SNELLINX MAIKEL ADD Sen 7.15

4 3 193 CLAES FREDERIK ATLA Jun 7.18

5 8 360 BUYENS PIETER-JAN RCG Jun 7.19

6 6 122 VANLUCHENE TOM AVMO Jun 7.32

7 2 721 LARUELLE JEREMY SMAC Jun 7.36

1 5381 MOMMAERT DIDIER OEH Mas DNS

60m jsv mannen, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 2552 GOFFAUX SIMON CABW Sen 7.14

2 5 9631 OLAF VAN DEN BERGH NED SCH 7.24

3 3 1278 DA SILVA FRANCISCO ZWAT Sen 7.26

4 1 634 LINS SEBASTIEN BAEX Jun 7.28

5 7 9527 PIM JEHEE NED SEN 7.31

6 8 665 VAN DEN BROECK JEROME CSF Jun 7.46

7 2 9545 TOM BUYS NED SEN 7.48

6 9626 JELLE VAN KESTEREN NED SEN DNS

60m jsv mannen, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 9688 MOULART GILBERT RFCL Sen 7.19

2 4 355 BRUYLANDTS YANN OLSE Jun 7.272 4 355 BRUYLANDTS YANN OLSE Jun 7.27

3 6 1219 LICHTERT STIJN OLSE Sen 7.35

4 5 386 DIERICK GABOR ACW Jun 7.36

5 8 2928 CAMPENER CORENTIN USTA Sen 7.45

6 7 184 WINDEY YANN HCO Jun 7.48

7 3 1918 BELHAJ AZDIN ACW Sen 7.60

8 1 1590 SIRINGO VINCENT ASVO Sen 7.87

60m jsv mannen, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 188 VAN NIEUWENHUYZE JONATHA. HAC Jun 7.16

2 5 9687 HOUNHANOU YUDARRE HAC Jun 7.32

3 3 9596 DIRK-JAN GRAAT NED JUN 7.55

4 6 2804 MAIRESSE OLIVIER RIWA Sen 7.55

5 7 1308 DE VLIEGER GLENN DEIN Sen 7.60

6 1 303 BORGHGRAEF TOON ZWAT Jun 7.65

7 8 2724 EIFFLING CEDRIC CABW Sen 7.86

8 2 2203 LORENT ERIC KAAG Sen 8.01
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60m jsv mannen, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 461 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE HCO Jun 7.40

2 6 1999 DE KEUKELEIRE WIM STAX Sen 7.48

3 2 3479 BONTE DIRK RAM Mas 7.58

4 5 3477 POTTIEZ MARC RAM Mas 7.73

5 1 2687 DELLOYE RAPHAEL USTA Sen 7.73

6 4 1241 DEBAERE WOUTER DEIN Sen 7.75

7 3 7036 CHOISEZ FREDERIC CABW Mas 7.78

8 8 5838 DE BACKER WIM VITA Mas 7.81

60m jsv mannen, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 7 607 JONLET CORENTIN RFCL Jun 7.51

2 4 9511 BAS JUBELS NED SEN 7.54

3 3 1194 DE BRUYNE ANGELO DEIN Sen 7.65

4 5 9627 ARNOUT SMIT NED SEN 7.69

5 8 2237 VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN RCT Sen 7.70

6 2 1285 VANSTEEGER GINO MACW Sen 7.79

7 1 758 FERAUGE LEON CABW Jun 7.80

8 6 2528 MARTIN JEROME SMAC Sen 7.92

60m jsv mannen, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 3485 WONNINK JOHAN RAM Mas 7.70

2 5 7156 LIGNON BENOIT RFCL Mas 7.732 5 7156 LIGNON BENOIT RFCL Mas 7.73

3 7 1676 RAMON REMI KAAG Sen 7.88

4 2 744 THOME OLIVIER RFCL Jun 7.89

5 8 2014 DE HERDT GORIK ZWAT Sen 7.92

6 3 4384 VERCAMMEN DIRK AVKA Mas 8.01

7 1 6939 COLLIN DIDIER UAC Mas 8.06

8 6 700 DELLOYE JUSTIN USTA Jun 8.20

60m jsv mannen, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 5244 MAETENS FRANK VITA Mas 7.77

2 6 9591 GLENN HOFFMAN NED MAS 7.82

3 7 2970 BEN AYED ZIAD CABW Sen 8.01

4 2 9590 BOMER DAVID NED MAS 8.17

5 5 9567 NIELS BAKKER NED SEN 8.24

6 4 6548 GOBERT BENOIT UAC Mas 8.39
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60m jsv mannen, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 5117 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK AZW Mas 8.16

2 4 432 DURDU TAYFUN GENK Jun 8.49

3 6 3356 PAEPE ERIC ACME Mas 8.50

4 7 1519 BRUYNOOGHE JURGEN KAAG Sen 8.90

2 9673 SAARBERG KEVIN NED Jun DNS

5 9565 SIMON BLIEK NED JUN DNS

60m jsv mannen, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 9669 DEJONGHE LANDER NA Sen 7.35

2 7 9557 JOEY OOMEN NED SEN 7.54

3 4 296 BARUFFA NILS VITA Jun 7.81

4 5 763 RADELET ALEX SMAC Jun 7.96

5 3 678 GARONAY TOTANES JOHNNY SMAC Jun 8.05

6 6 3816 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE ACP Mas 9.75

200m cad jongens, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 324 SPRANGERS BRENT DEIN Cad 24.32

2 2 1489 RENARD PIERRICK HUY Cad 25.06

3 6 877 VINCK SAM ESAK Cad 25.07

4 3 236 DAVID DRIES HCO Cad 25.08

5 1 1675 JONCKERS SACHA CABW Cad 26.04

4 571 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF OLSE Cad DNS4 571 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF OLSE Cad DNS

200m cad jongens, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 847 VAN ACKER MANUEL AVMO Cad 24.87

2 5 337 HERREGODTS PREBEN VITA Cad 25.08

3 3 526 DE KONING FLORIAN ACME Cad 25.53

4 2 248 ACHTEN LEANDER RCG Cad 25.92

5 1 78 DEQUICK JEROEN ACP Cad 26.22

6 4 9647 WOUTER LOERTS NED KAD 28.72

200m cad jongens, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 9500 EDWIN VAN BEMDEN NED KAD 25.09

2 2 33 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN ASVO Cad 25.65

3 3 629 GEUSKENS WILLEM LYRA Cad 26.02

4 6 250 CAMBIER BERT RCG Cad 26.33

5 1 626 VERDONCK EMILE AZW Cad 27.00

6 5 72 BOONEN JANNES ABES Cad 27.33
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200m cad jongens, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 993 LUMBALA REGIS DCLA Cad 25.64

2 5 1631 WILLEMS ANTOINE HUY Cad 26.41

3 2 9540 JEROEN PEETOOM NED KAD 26.63

4 1 658 MOUTON MICHIEL ACME Cad 27.29

5 6 1659 HOUPPE GUILLAUME CABW Cad 27.39

6 3 1340 DENAUW ANTOINE CABW Cad 27.45

200m cad jongens, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 928 VANDEVYVERE MIDAS FLAC Cad 26.35

2 3 44 MUERMANS MAXIM ATLA Cad 27.24

3 4 505 JANSSEN DRIES ACHL Cad 27.32

4 5 618 DEKOCKER RUBEN AZW Cad 27.89

5 1 9654 BOB DEN HARTIGH NED KAD 29.12

6 2 1360 SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS SPA Cad 29.56

200m cad jongens, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 620 SERCU OLIVIER AZW Cad 27.13

2 3 9550 DYLAN JANSEN NED KAD 27.74

3 2 621 SERCU JULIEN AZW Cad 27.80

4 5 305 CASTERMANS MARTIJN ATLA Cad 28.22

5 4 422 MEEUSEN DRIES ABES Cad 28.43

6 1 625 VANDENBULCKE DYLAN AZW Cad 28.576 1 625 VANDENBULCKE DYLAN AZW Cad 28.57

200m cad jongens, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 9562 KOEN BRAKER NED KAD 27.49

2 3 9564 TIM DE FRANKRIJKER NED KAD 28.43

3 2 9563 JORIS VAN VEEN NED KAD 29.20

4 4 631 SEGERS SENNE LYRA Cad 29.70

5 1 9577 ELMAR VAN WIJK NED KAD 29.78

5 9560 "MAX BRUIJN, DE" NED KAD DNS

200m cad jongens, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 9604 DANNY MOONS NED SCH 24.54

2 3 163 MEES JEF ACHL Cad 24.59

3 1 131 DE VOOGHT JASPER DEIN Cad 26.19

4 2 1694 BADJI ASAMTI BAEX Cad 27.73

5 4 1564 MULLER ANTOINE CABW Cad 30.20

6 6 609 BIENENS MICHIEL ACHL Cad 30.57
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200m cad jongens, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 888 TACK TIEMEN AZW Cad 26.60

2 3 9678 VANDENHOETRE ARTHUR CAEX Cad 27.39

3 4 451 HAGEN MICHIEL ARAC Cad 29.58

4 5 834 WYLLEMAN JONATHAN ACME Cad 29.74

5 2 824 VANDER KUYLEN CHRISTIAAN DCLA Cad 30.88

1 232 VAN VLASSELAER JAMESKY ATAC Cad DNS

200m cad jongens, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 255 MONE JASON RCG Cad 26.80

2 4 1650 DREZE ANTHONY CABW Cad 27.49

3 3 1608 POTEMANS ANTON BAEX Cad 27.78

4 5 132 STEELS MATHYS ACW Cad 28.39

5 1 9685 DE BOECK ANTON BAEX Cad 30.04

2 1467 BODART ANTOINE SMAC Cad DNS

200m cad jongens, Heat:11
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 2 1570 BODART LOUIS SMAC Cad 25.81

2 6 651 GEENS TOMAS DCLA Cad 28.64

3 5 130 DHOOGHE ROBIN ACW Cad 28.83

4 4 1669 ULBRICH ANTOINE SMAC Cad 29.45

5 1 1318 KINT MAXENCE CABW Cad 30.75

6 3 1305 STRALE LOUIS SMAC Cad 33.306 3 1305 STRALE LOUIS SMAC Cad 33.30

200m schol jongens, Heat:1
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 9507 JONATHAN MUTEBWA NED SCH 22.85

2 3 2629 VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE VITA Sch 23.32

3 4 2314 VERCAMMEN FILIP AVKA Sch 23.39

4 2 2727 LUYCX BRAM DCLA Sch 23.51

5 5 2422 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN ROBA Sch 23.71

6 1 3090 HOPCHET ALPHANDERY CABW Sch 24.66

200m schol jongens, Heat:2
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 2348 DEPREZ JOCHEN AVMO Sch 23.51

2 6 2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA HCO Sch 23.61

3 3 3051 THOMAS OLIVIER CABW Sch 23.77

4 4 2773 CRAESSAERTS SAM DAC Sch 24.17

5 2 3044 RICOUR GAETAN EAH Sch 24.32

6 1 2181 CALLUY DYLAN OLSE Sch 25.04
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200m schol jongens, Heat:3
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 3003 DE CRUYENAERE GREGOIRE USTA Sch 23.70

2 5 3259 DIALLO OUMAN BAEX Sch 24.27

3 3 9573 TIM DEKKER NED SCH 24.46

4 1 9644 RAYMON TOUSSAINT NED SCH 24.88

5 2 9520 JASPER KNIBBELER NED SCH 25.06

200m schol jongens, Heat:4
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 2060 VAN EYNDHOVEN PETER ABES Sch 24.93

2 4 3100 SCHMIDT VINCENT CABW Sch 25.15

3 1 2761 ROBEYNS MAARTEN DCLA Sch 25.18

4 2 2546 DIELEMAN CEDRIC ACW Sch 25.87

5 5 2530 DE COSTER SIEGFRIED VITA Sch 26.16

6 6 2568 JANSSENS KENJI ESAK Sch 26.30

200m schol jongens, Heat:5
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 2376 MARIEN TRISTAN LAT Sch 24.60

2 4 2160 VERMEIRE ARTHUR HAMM Sch 24.83

3 5 2370 MARTENS GLENN RCG Sch 25.24

4 2 2448 DULLAERT SANDER HAMM Sch 25.39

5 1 2489 VERMEIREN AXEL ATLA Sch 25.52

6 3 2004 REGELBRUGGE BRAM ACME Sch 26.29

200m schol jongens, Heat:6
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 2236 VANHEES THOMAS ATLA Sch 24.81

2 2 9555 THOMAS KEMPE NED SCH 24.83

3 5 3038 SCHRAEDER KYLE ATH Sch 25.41

4 6 9597 PIM DE VOR NED SCH 25.64

5 3 2604 SEMEELEN JONAS VITA Sch 25.87

6 1 2066 MAES GERBEN ACP Sch 27.04

200m schol jongens, Heat:7
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 3 9636 EMILIO WILLE NED SCH 24.92

2 5 3156 MAIRESSE MAXIME RIWA Sch 25.64

3 2 3055 PEREN NICOLAS CABW Sch 26.01

4 6 3198 HENNETON ROMAIN CABW Sch 26.77
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200m schol jongens, Heat:8
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 4 2916 DETRY LIONEL CABW Sch 25.68

2 5 3023 FASSIAUX THOMAS CABW Sch 25.95

3 6 9502 PATRICK ELFRINK NED SCH 26.67

4 2 2542 BRAL FRANCIS AVMO Sch 26.87

5 3 3006 WILLEMS JULIEN HF Sch 27.03

200m schol jongens, Heat:9
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 2498 BROUCKAERT SIMON STAX Sch 25.63

2 4 9613 NIJS WIENESE NED SCH 25.95

3 2 2725 COPPIETERS ARNOUT HAMM Sch 26.83

4 6 9668 GOIMCHON HADRIEN SMAC Sch 27.18

5 3 2619 VERLINDEN VICTOR ADD Sch 29.81

200m schol jongens, Heat:10
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 5 2919 VANDELEENE NATHAN CABW Sch 26.00

2 4 2034 FEYS LUKAS ATLA Sch 26.24

3 6 2586 SNELLINX DAVE ADD Sch 26.37

4 3 9673 SAARBERG KEVIN NED Sch 26.95

5 2 3037 JACOBS CORENTIN SMAC Sch 27.04

6

200m schol jongens, Heat:11200m schol jongens, Heat:11
Pos. Nr. Naam PB Team Cat Result

1 6 3133 TEPHANY SACHA BAEX Sch 25.50

2 5 2503 ROELANTS DAVID AZW Sch 26.87

3 1 3079 ILUNGA CARL BAEX Sch 27.23

4 3 3266 LEBBATE ALI RESC Sch 28.45

5 2 2653 DEBAENE WARD AVMO Sch 32.15

4 2030 VAN DER EECKEN YANNICK ZELE Sch DNS

ver cad jongens
Pos ID Name PB Team Cat Result

1 163 MEES JEF ACHL Cad 5.56

2 1489 RENARD PIERRICK HUY Cad 5.52

3 1348 SAMMELS FABIEN CABW Cad 5.47

4 9500 EDWIN VAN BEMDEN NED KAD 5.41

5 131 DE VOOGHT JASPER DEIN Cad 5.20

6 567 ALBERT BRENT ADD Cad 5.20

7 614 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN ACW Cad 5.19

8 629 GEUSKENS WILLEM LYRA Cad 5.09

9 626 VERDONCK EMILE AZW Cad 5.08

10 209 DUMON EWOUT KAAG Cad 5.00
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11 1631 WILLEMS ANTOINE HUY Cad 4.95

12 1466 HOUGARDY BENJAMIN SMAC Cad 4.92

13 620 SERCU OLIVIER AZW Cad 4.82

14 44 MUERMANS MAXIM ATLA Cad 4.82

15 9621 CHRISTIAN OBERDORFER NED KAD 4.77

16 72 BOONEN JANNES ABES Cad 4.68

17 712 DE JAEGER JASPER KAAG Cad 4.66

18 305 CASTERMANS MARTIJN ATLA Cad 4.65

19 621 SERCU JULIEN AZW Cad 4.65

20 849 EERDEKENS RIK AVT Cad 4.61

21 132 STEELS MATHYS ACW Cad 4.60

22 9562 KOEN BRAKER NED KAD 4.58

23 618 DEKOCKER RUBEN AZW Cad 4.57

24 1357 ROELANDT MATHIEU ACLO Cad 4.55

25 9619 MICK HOEBEN NED KAD 4.44

26 1010 VAN OOST EWOUT ACW Cad 4.43

27 162 COOL SIEBE ACHL Cad 4.41

28 505 JANSSEN DRIES ACHL Cad 4.37

29 316 MARTIN TOM VOLH Cad 4.35

30 365 VANCAMPENHOUT IGNACE VAC Cad 4.26

31 203 DE BUSSCHER JONAS DEIN Cad 4.25

32 1305 STRALE LOUIS SMAC Cad 4.25

33 625 VANDENBULCKE DYLAN AZW Cad 4.18

34 130 DHOOGHE ROBIN ACW Cad 4.16

35 792 THYSMAN JONAS ACW Cad 4.16

36 9602 ROMAN MONTE NED KAD 4.1536 9602 ROMAN MONTE NED KAD 4.15

37 611 LEYS MATHIAS VOLH Cad 4.11

38 451 HAGEN MICHIEL ARAC Cad 4.10

39 678 MAECKELBERGHE ARNO ACW Cad 4.09

40 1564 MULLER ANTOINE CABW Cad 4.07

41 241 OPSOMER TOM HCO Cad 3.97

42 1318 KINT MAXENCE CABW Cad 3.94

43 49 HERMANS ROBIN ATLA Cad 3.88

44 765 STAUT KLAAS VOLH Cad 3.81

45 1669 ULBRICH ANTOINE SMAC Cad 3.81

46 1665 VANDER STEEN JEROME SMAC Cad 3.80

47 14 DE WILDE KEVIN ZELE Cad 3.77

48 924 WEISS DEMPSEY MACW Cad 3.57

49 609 BIENENS MICHIEL ACHL Cad 0.00

50 1360 SCHAUWERS FRANCOIS SPA Cad 0.00

51 250 CAMBIER BERT RCG Cad 0.00



 19/12/09 Gent Eindejaarsmeeting

Hoog Schol meisjes
Pos ID Name PB Team Cat Result

1 1024 DE VOGELAER SARAH VITA 1.70

2 321 VAN DEN BOSSCHE SOFIE AVLO 1.64

3 320 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN AVLO 1.61

4 1918 ARCHAMBEAU ALINE BAEX 1.52

5 276 CAERS SHANA ATAC 1.52

6 2589 VAN EEKERT SIEL ATAC 1.49

7 9599 ELENA MONTE NED 1.49

8 9618 MONIEK STIJVERS NED 1.46

9 9601 ANNE BAAR NED 1.46

10 9639 IRIS HOOGESTEGER NED 1.46

11 9551 JISCA DOCTERS NED 1.46

12 9584 JOLIJN SPUIJ NED 1.46

13 9583 LAURA MOLENAAR NED 1.41

13 2295 VACKIER PAULINE AVM 1.41

15 3058 FEIPEL VERONIQUE* DAC 1.41

16 2523 LAMBREGTS YLEN ATAC 1.36

17 2671 VAN HEUCKELOM LOREN ATAC 1.31

18 2472 SIMONI KIRSTEN ATLA 1.31

19 1793 D HULSTER ELODIE ATH 1.26

20 9611 MYRTE GORRIS NED 1.26

21 1792 D HULSTER NOEMIE ATH 1.20


